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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Benson Chesang         M2529         1/92    5:11       16:02
2     Sydney Messick         F1824         1/87    5:27       16:54
3     Kimi Reed              F1824         2/87    5:34       17:15
4     Troy Robinson          M4549         1/34    5:38       17:27
5     Scott Johnson          M1824         1/32    5:41       17:35
6     Jeramey Jordan         M1824         2/32    6:04       18:49
7     Peter Koenig           M3539         1/65    6:07       18:58
8     Kristen Brosnan        F1824         3/87    6:10       19:05
9     Rebecca Blomker        F3034        1/165    6:22       19:42
10    Greg Brenner           M3034         1/91    6:25       19:52
11    Jason Dockery          M3539         2/65    6:25       19:54
12    Matthew Frick          M3034         2/91    6:26       19:57
13    Melissa Hermann        F3539        1/131    6:29       20:06
14    Janelle Stevens        F2529        1/191    6:30       20:07
15    Jason Greisen          M3034         3/91    6:31       20:11
16    Marvin Terlaje         M4044         1/48    6:31       20:11
17    Jack Uhrig             M5559         1/31    6:32       20:14
18    Eric Howse             M17UN         1/44    6:33       20:16
19    Tim Herre              M2529         2/92    6:33       20:17
20    Adam Chenoweth         M2529         3/92    6:34       20:22
21    Josh Loeffert          M3034         4/91    6:35       20:22
22    Bryan Arnold           M5054         1/33    6:37       20:30
23    Randy McDermott        M5054         2/33    6:38       20:32
24    Eric Benson            M3034         5/91    6:38       20:34
25    Eric Chenoweth         M3034         6/91    6:40       20:40
26    Nicholas Sloop         M3034         7/91    6:41       20:42
27    Tyler Polsgrove        M3034         8/91    6:50       21:09
28    David Schwalm          M4549         2/34    6:54       21:22
29    Amy Borkowski          F3034        2/165    6:56       21:27
30    Anthony Ison           M1824         3/32    6:59       21:39
31    Heidi Metz             F3539        2/131    6:59       21:39
32    Fred Skretta           M4044         2/48    7:00       21:40
33    John Fennell           M5054         3/33    7:04       21:52
34    Julie McCowen          F3539        3/131    7:05       21:55
35    Alec Frank             M17UN         2/44    7:05       21:57
36    Kurt Hoobing           M3539         3/65    7:05       21:58
37    Kristi Crawford        F2529        2/191    7:07       22:01
38    Parker Hunt            M17UN         3/44    7:08       22:05
39    Melissa Feeney         F1824         4/87    7:11       22:15
40    Matt Brewer            M3034         9/91    7:14       22:23
41    Rainy Cadenhead        F3539        4/131    7:14       22:23
42    Ben Hollon             M1824         4/32    7:16       22:29
43    Katie Pierce           F1824         5/87    7:16       22:30
44    Jane Tompkins          F5054         1/55    7:16       22:31
45    Ian Dinkins            M17UN         4/44    7:16       22:32
46    William Czeschin       M1824         5/32    7:18       22:38
47    Gabe Nolan             M1824         6/32    7:20       22:42
48    Ryan Wilhite           M3034        10/91    7:21       22:46
49    Adam Grube             M17UN         5/44    7:22       22:49
50    Brian Tuell            M3034        11/91    7:24       22:54
51    Craig Ahrens           M3539         4/65    7:25       22:57
52    Dan Van Becelaere      M3034        12/91    7:25       22:59
53    Gary Cooper            M6569         1/14    7:25       22:59
54    Jon Masse              M2529         4/92    7:26       23:02
55    Samuel Yi              M1824         7/32    7:26       23:02
56    Megan Polson           F2529        3/191    7:26       23:03
57    Allison Pettit         F1824         6/87    7:26       23:03
58    Nick Molby             M2529         5/92    7:27       23:04
59    Robert Burdiss         M4044         3/48    7:28       23:06
60    Chris Carr             M2529         6/92    7:28       23:09
61    Joel Andrews           M3539         5/65    7:29       23:10
62    Jay Dunfield           M5054         4/33    7:30       23:13
63    Paul Mast              M4549         3/34    7:30       23:14
64    Brandon Hearn          M2529         7/92    7:30       23:14
65    Andrew Haney           M17UN         6/44    7:30       23:14
66    Kevin Waters           M2529         8/92    7:31       23:16
67    Scott Pettit           M5054         5/33    7:31       23:18
68    Scott Mai              M3034        13/91    7:32       23:20
69    Linze Leimkuehler      F2529        4/191    7:33       23:23
70    Brad Heintz            M2529         9/92    7:33       23:25
71    John Houlihan          M5559         2/31    7:34       23:25
72    Geoff Roughton         M2529        10/92    7:34       23:26
73    John Steele            M4549         4/34    7:34       23:27
74    John Ronchetto         M3539         6/65    7:34       23:27
75    Mark McElmurry         M4044         4/48    7:35       23:28
76    Vaughn Burkholder      M5559         3/31    7:35       23:29
77    Greg Goertzen          M4549         5/34    7:35       23:30
78    David Fink             M2529        11/92    7:39       23:41
79    Brandon Haynes         M2529        12/92    7:39       23:41
80    Clinton Wattier        M3034        14/91    7:39       23:42
81    Jonathan Varca         M2529        13/92    7:39       23:43
82    Joe McCarthy           M5559         4/31    7:40       23:45
83    Ryan Sickler           M3034        15/91    7:40       23:45
84    Caleb Dellasega        M1824         8/32    7:41       23:47
85    Michael Engelken       M5559         5/31    7:41       23:49
86    Stacy Riggins          F5054         2/55    7:42       23:51
87    Thomas Harrington      M4044         5/48    7:43       23:53
88    Clint Askins           M5559         6/31    7:43       23:54
89    Russ Ptacek            M4549         6/34    7:43       23:55
90    Lais Pyfrom            F2529        5/191    7:44       23:57
91    Jim Park               M4549         7/34    7:44       23:57
92    David Chenoweth        M5559         7/31    7:45       24:01
93    Danica Pelzel          F1824         7/87    7:46       24:03
94    Boyd Berghaus          M5559         8/31    7:47       24:05
95    Sara Weeder-Korus      F2529        6/191    7:48       24:09
96    Drew Broeckelman       M17UN         7/44    7:49       24:12
97    Quinn Anderson         M2529        14/92    7:50       24:16
98    Angelo Mino            M5054         6/33    7:51       24:18
99    Tom Gartland           M1824         9/32    7:52       24:21
100   Julianne Stremel       F5054         3/55    7:52       24:21
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101   Scott Battagler        M3539         7/65    7:52       24:21
102   Bill Weaver            M3539         8/65    7:53       24:24
103   Colton Gibson          M17UN         8/44    7:53       24:25
104   Nicki Adams            F4044         1/73    7:53       24:26
105   Lief Erickson          M2529        15/92    7:53       24:26
106   Maggie Sloan           F1824         8/87    7:55       24:30
107   Nick Wright            M3034        16/91    7:55       24:32
108   Tracey McElmurry       F4044         2/73    7:56       24:33
109   Justin Whitaker        M3034        17/91    7:56       24:35
110   Sarah Harrington       F4044         3/73    7:57       24:36
111   Cale Fleehart          M1824        10/32    7:57       24:38
112   Jai Ingram             M2529        16/92    7:57       24:38
113   Dan Michalek           M4549         8/34    7:58       24:41
114   Lann Wasson            M4044         6/48    7:58       24:41
115   Rosealyn Mesh          F3539        5/131    7:59       24:43
116   Louis Wiggen           M2529        17/92    8:00       24:46
117   Sarah Lord             F3034        3/165    8:00       24:48
118   Blair Hollis           F2529        7/191    8:01       24:49
119   Jason Davee            M3034        18/91    8:01       24:51
120   Joanie Starks          F5559         1/34    8:01       24:51
121   Greg Cox               M3034        19/91    8:02       24:54
122   Angella Ediger         F3034        4/165    8:02       24:54
123   David Mendoza-Rodrig   M3539         9/65    8:03       24:55
124   Jennifer Han           F3539        6/131    8:03       24:56
125   Holly Hull             F3034        5/165    8:03       24:58
126   Anthony Berberich      M4549         9/34    8:04       24:58
127   Joet Crain             F2529        8/191    8:04       24:58
128   Andrew Thomas          M1824        11/32    8:04       24:59
129   Randy Byrd             M4549        10/34    8:05       25:01
130   Stephen Lecerf         M3034        20/91    8:05       25:02
131   Wallace Kennedy        M17UN         9/44    8:06       25:05
132   Andy Diorio            M3034        21/91    8:06       25:05
133   Aly Barland            F2529        9/191    8:07       25:08
134   Hugh Salmons           M7074          1/3    8:07       25:09
135   Julie Searcy           F2529       10/191    8:07       25:10
136   Dawn Smith             F4044         4/73    8:09       25:14
137   Mark Figgins           M6064         1/13    8:10       25:17
138   Chuck Beaty            M5559         9/31    8:10       25:19
139   Matt Thornton          M3539        10/65    8:11       25:20
140   Keith Gaetano          M2529        18/92    8:11       25:20
141   Kyle Yeasley           M1824        12/32    8:13       25:26
142   Grant Sunday           M3034        22/91    8:13       25:26
143   Shannon Sunday         F3034        6/165    8:13       25:26
144   Angela Jones           F3539        7/131    8:13       25:27
145   Kathryn Orlowski       F1824         9/87    8:13       25:27
146   Cassie Tremonti        F2529       11/191    8:13       25:27
147   Rachel Zsiga           F2529       12/191    8:13       25:29
148   Brett Pottinger        M3034        23/91    8:13       25:29
149   Alyson Hendry          F2529       13/191    8:14       25:29
150   Jason Jordan           M2529        19/92    8:14       25:31
151   Jon Courtney           M2529        20/92    8:15       25:33
152   Meredith Johanning     F3034        7/165    8:15       25:34
153   Emma Graves            F1824        10/87    8:15       25:34
154   Luis Yin               M2529        21/92    8:16       25:36
155   Levi Southerland       M3034        24/91    8:16       25:37
156   Kelly Crumley          F3034        8/165    8:17       25:38
157   Jacqui Grimes          F4549         1/54    8:17       25:39
158   Brian Griffin          M2529        22/92    8:17       25:40
159   Sally Lajoie           F1824        11/87    8:17       25:40
160   Christian Frank        M4044         7/48    8:18       25:43
161   Kathryn Lavey          F2529       14/191    8:18       25:44
162   Kathie May             F6064         1/21    8:19       25:46
163   Garrett Wood           M3034        25/91    8:20       25:50
164   Tracy Scott            F3539        8/131    8:21       25:51
165   Digant Bachani         M2529        23/92    8:21       25:53
166   Joe Heeter             M4549        11/34    8:21       25:53
167   Mark Wolff             M3034        26/91    8:21       25:54
168   Rich Kasyjanski        M3539        11/65    8:22       25:54
169   Angela Taylor          F3034        9/165    8:22       25:55
170   Bryan Smith            M4044         8/48    8:23       25:57
171   Greg Bustamante        M3034        27/91    8:23       25:57
172   Julia Wiggen           F1824        12/87    8:23       25:59
173   Mark Cole              M2529        24/92    8:24       26:01
174   Kavik Bachani          M2529        25/92    8:24       26:02
175   Keith Cadenhead        M5559        10/31    8:26       26:06
176   Coyla Lockhart         F6064         2/21    8:28       26:13
177   Andy Mohn              M5054         7/33    8:29       26:16
178   Aaron Watkins          M3034        28/91    8:29       26:17
179   Ryan Kuhn              M2529        26/92    8:30       26:19
180   Michael Stewart        M3539        12/65    8:30       26:19
181   Kenneth Parkman        M3539        13/65    8:30       26:19
182   Aaron Clark            M1824        13/32    8:30       26:19
183   Kellen Renard          F17UN         1/48    8:30       26:21
184   Joshua Cervantes       M3034        29/91    8:30       26:21
185   Maddie Hernandez       F17UN         2/48    8:31       26:22
186   Thomas Bush            M4044         9/48    8:31       26:22
187   Rachel Chavez          F4044         5/73    8:31       26:24
188   Ted Burchett           M4549        12/34    8:31       26:24
189   Christina Hunt         F3034       10/165    8:32       26:26
190   Keith Yuen             M3034        30/91    8:32       26:26
191   David Oldham           M4044        10/48    8:32       26:27
192   Olivia Kolar           F17UN         3/48    8:33       26:29
193   Renae Kremer           F2529       15/191    8:33       26:30
194   Jackson Carrizzo       M17UN        10/44    8:33       26:30
195   Jeff Heine             M1824        14/32    8:34       26:33
196   April Sohayda          F3034       11/165    8:34       26:34
197   Steve Conley           M5054         8/33    8:35       26:35
198   Jessica Staton         F2529       16/191    8:35       26:35
199   Austin Storms          M17UN        11/44    8:35       26:35
200   Tristan Miles          M17UN        12/44    8:35       26:36
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201   Paige Schultz          F1824        13/87    8:36       26:39
202   John Kenkel            M3034        31/91    8:37       26:41
203   Fernando Martinez      M2529        27/92    8:37       26:41
204   Chuck Gordon           M5054         9/33    8:37       26:42
205   Sarah Blecha           F1824        14/87    8:38       26:44
206   Cindy Beilfuss         F4549         2/54    8:38       26:46
207   Kalee Schooley         F2529       17/191    8:39       26:48
208   Lyman Rate             M6569         2/14    8:39       26:49
209   Craig Moss             M4549        13/34    8:39       26:49
210   Delora Musslin         F3034       12/165    8:40       26:50
211   Ron Honeyman           M3539        14/65    8:40       26:51
212   Barry Gum              M4549        14/34    8:40       26:52
213   Adam Trusty            M2529        28/92    8:42       26:57
214   Cullen Herron          M17UN        13/44    8:42       26:58
215   Samantha Downs         F1824        15/87    8:43       26:59
216   Ron Smith              M3034        32/91    8:43       26:59
217   Kristen Welsh          F4044         6/73    8:44       27:03
218   Sandy Duesterhaus      F4044         7/73    8:44       27:04
219   Nancy Stump            F5559         2/34    8:44       27:04
220   Allison Gorman         F3034       13/165    8:44       27:05
221   Matthew Soule          M5559        11/31    8:44       27:05
222   Tyler Neels            M1824        15/32    8:45       27:05
223   Liz Hadland            F1824        16/87    8:45       27:06
224   Debra Thompson         F5054         4/55    8:45       27:06
225   Brian Cashion          M5054        10/33    8:45       27:06
226   Kaled May              M3034        33/91    8:45       27:06
227   Matthew Martin         M1824        16/32    8:46       27:10
228   Donna Davis            F5054         5/55    8:46       27:10
229   Suzanne Billam         F2529       18/191    8:46       27:11
230   Samantha Johnson       F4044         8/73    8:48       27:14
231   Katie Hensler          F2529       19/191    8:48       27:14
232   Ann Molloy             F2529       20/191    8:48       27:15
233   Holly Dolphin          F2529       21/191    8:48       27:15
234   Chris Robare           M2529        29/92    8:48       27:16
235   Bryan Tamke            M2529        30/92    8:48       27:17
236   Katherine Nelson       F2529       22/191    8:48       27:17
237   Hunter Christophersen  M3539        15/65    8:49       27:19
238   Douglas Boe            M4549        15/34    8:50       27:21
239   Kassie Shelton         F2529       23/191    8:50       27:22
240   Julie Kesterson        F3034       14/165    8:50       27:22
241   Ryan Hudnall           M2529        31/92    8:50       27:23
242   Tyson Beck             M2529        32/92    8:51       27:24
243   Amy Boddy              F4549         3/54    8:51       27:24
244   Bryan Purtle           M5559        12/31    8:51       27:24
245   Andi Wilder            F2529       24/191    8:52       27:28
246   Ginger Brand           F5054         6/55    8:52       27:29
247   Tammi Pierce           F5054         7/55    8:52       27:30
248   Katie Jensen           F3539        9/131    8:53       27:31
249   Laura Fedji            F2529       25/191    8:53       27:32
250   Tierney McVey          F1824        17/87    8:53       27:32
251   Justin Smith           M2529        33/92    8:54       27:33
252   Gayla Grayum           F5054         8/55    8:54       27:33
253   Andre Boyda            M3034        34/91    8:54       27:35
254   Sally Wurtzler         F3539       10/131    8:54       27:35
255   Karen Jantz            F2529       26/191    8:55       27:36
256   Nicole Dixon-Daniels   F3539       11/131    8:55       27:38
257   Jonathon Stemple       M2529        34/92    8:55       27:39
258   Ben Murrell            M1824        17/32    8:56       27:39
259   Steve Ritter           M3034        35/91    8:56       27:40
260   James Lloyd            M6064         2/13    8:56       27:41
261   Michael McGraw         M3034        36/91    8:56       27:41
262   Gina McVey             F5054         9/55    8:56       27:41
263   Paul Stawasz           M5054        11/33    8:56       27:42
264   Justin Cunningham      M2529        35/92    8:57       27:45
265   Gretchen Moran         F3539       12/131    8:58       27:46
266   Team Blood Sweat And B F              1/5    8:59       27:50
267   Sergio Roman           M2529        36/92    8:59       27:50
268   Mandy Tallmadge        F1824        18/87    8:59       27:50
269   Rachel Roman           F2529       27/191    8:59       27:51
270   Stacey Heinen          F3034       15/165    8:59       27:51
271   Sarah Ross             F3034       16/165    9:00       27:52
272   Ikya Tabakh            M2529        37/92    9:00       27:53
273   Todd Christy           M3034        37/91    9:00       27:53
274   Meghan Masterson       F3034       17/165    9:01       27:55
275   Stacy Kauk             F2529       28/191    9:01       27:55
276   Jay Logan              M3034        38/91    9:01       27:56
277   Ashley Esquibel        F2529       29/191    9:01       27:57
278   Eric Esquibel          M2529        38/92    9:01       27:57
279   Matt Howard            M2529        39/92    9:02       27:58
280   Michelle Schaffer      F3539       13/131    9:02       27:59
281   Bruce Lewin            M3539        16/65    9:02       27:59
282   Jim Dropinski          M3034        39/91    9:03       28:01
283   Bob Frick              M6064         3/13    9:03       28:02
284   Landen Fitzgerald      M2529        40/92    9:03       28:04
285   Joshua Tieman          M3539        17/65    9:04       28:04
286   James Templer          M5559        13/31    9:04       28:04
287   Harlen Martin          M4549        16/34    9:04       28:06
288   Rachel Hack            F3034       18/165    9:04       28:07
289   Matt Merlo             M3034        40/91    9:05       28:07
290   Jonathan Campbell      M3539        18/65    9:05       28:08
291   Katherine Hubbard      F3034       19/165    9:05       28:08
292   Brian Basel            M5559        14/31    9:05       28:10
293   Katie Kelly            F3034       20/165    9:06       28:11
294   Montell Lee            M17UN        14/44    9:06       28:13
295   Holly Heintz           F2529       30/191    9:06       28:13
296   Meredith Hill          F4044         9/73    9:07       28:13
297   Fabian Brown           M4044        11/48    9:07       28:15
298   Chris Hager            F4549         4/54    9:07       28:15
299   Scott Storie           M4044        12/48    9:07       28:16
300   Glenn Hayes            M5054        12/33    9:07       28:16
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301   Victor Garcia          M3539        19/65    9:08       28:18
302   Tara Avena             F3539       14/131    9:08       28:18
303   Julie Kaemmer          F3539       15/131    9:08       28:19
304   Jeramy Page            M2529        41/92    9:08       28:19
305   Jamie Hanson           F3539       16/131    9:09       28:21
306   Ray Mogensen           M6569         3/14    9:09       28:22
307   Mackenzie Kloth        F17UN         4/48    9:09       28:22
308   Beth Travis            F3539       17/131    9:09       28:22
309   Curt Kading            M4549        17/34    9:10       28:23
310   Jill Jackard-Kading    F4044        10/73    9:10       28:23
311   Travis Eckstrom        M17UN        15/44    9:10       28:23
312   Anna Gainey            F3034       21/165    9:11       28:26
313   Judy Vroom             F4549         5/54    9:11       28:27
314   Tiffane Loxterman      F2529       31/191    9:11       28:27
315   Jessica Lyman          F2529       32/191    9:11       28:27
316   Steve Dobisch          M3034        41/91    9:12       28:31
317   Matt Marrocco          M3034        42/91    9:12       28:31
318   Chris Todd             M5054        13/33    9:12       28:31
319   Amanda Westphal        F3034       22/165    9:12       28:31
320   Stephen Hobson         M2529        42/92    9:12       28:31
321   Heather Fortin         F3034       23/165    9:13       28:34
322   Karna Gibson           F              2/5    9:13       28:34
323   Matt Griswold          M2529        43/92    9:14       28:35
324   Cindy Bowers           F3034       24/165    9:14       28:37
325   Amanda Yates           F2529       33/191    9:14       28:37
326   Kaylan Viveros         F2529       34/191    9:14       28:37
327   Frank Diturro          M5559        15/31    9:15       28:39
328   Parc Masterson         M3034        43/91    9:15       28:40
329   Mallory Heying         F17UN         5/48    9:15       28:40
330   Madison Miano          F17UN         6/48    9:15       28:40
331   Alexandra Moss         F17UN         7/48    9:15       28:40
332   Ellen Todd             F5054        10/55    9:16       28:41
333   Mike Hiebert           M6064         4/13    9:16       28:41
334   Jeri Gault                            0/0    9:16       28:42
335   Jared McConnell        M2529        44/92    9:16       28:42
336   Marlo Rhodes           F4044        11/73    9:16       28:43
337   Andy Kaaz              M4044        13/48    9:16       28:44
338   Pam Bruner             F3034       25/165    9:17       28:44
339   Carolyn Kisler         F3034       26/165    9:17       28:45
340   Linda Childress        F5054        11/55    9:17       28:45
341   Patricia Dewitt        F5559         3/34    9:17       28:46
342   Max Danner             M17UN        16/44    9:17       28:46
343   Larry Danner           M4044        14/48    9:17       28:47
344   Sarah Wallace          F2529       35/191    9:17       28:47
345   Heather Sheese-Rubio   F3034       27/165    9:18       28:48
346   Joy Coons              F3034       28/165    9:18       28:48
347   Brett Hoedl            M3034        44/91    9:18       28:48
348   Somer Stuhlsatz        F3034       29/165    9:18       28:49
349   Krista Moore           F2529       36/191    9:19       28:52
350   Jamie Osner            F2529       37/191    9:19       28:53
351   Roberta Harris         F4044        12/73    9:20       28:54
352   Jordan Shaw            M2529        45/92    9:20       28:54
353   Robert Gillam          M3034        45/91    9:20       28:56
354   Henna Fuller           F4044        13/73    9:20       28:56
355   Jessica Barker         F2529       38/191    9:20       28:56
356   Liz Garrison           F3539       18/131    9:21       28:57
357   Maddie Jackle          F1824        19/87    9:21       28:59
358   Andre Fernandes        M3034        46/91    9:22       29:00
359   Nick Russell           M4549        18/34    9:22       29:01
360   Claire Hagedorn        F1824        20/87    9:22       29:01
361   Geoffrey Dinkins       M3539        20/65    9:22       29:01
362   Moira Newbanks         F5054        12/55    9:22       29:01
363   Shelly Turner          F3539       19/131    9:22       29:02
364   Talia Pernice          F2529       39/191    9:22       29:02
365   Juhee Lee              M3034        47/91    9:22       29:02
366   Stacie Johnson         F3034       30/165    9:22       29:02
367   Marissa McWilliams     F3539       20/131    9:22       29:02
368   Jason Elliott          M3539        21/65    9:22       29:03
369   Brian Oster            M17UN        17/44    9:23       29:04
370   Richard Roenfeldt      M3539        22/65    9:23       29:04
371   Jim Oster              M4044        15/48    9:23       29:04
372   Bennie Schmidt         M4044        16/48    9:23       29:04
373   Casey Matson           M3034        48/91    9:24       29:07
374   Chris Troutner         M3034        49/91    9:24       29:07
375   Michaelene Voss        F5559         4/34    9:24       29:08
376   Efrem Shimlis          M4044        17/48    9:24       29:08
377   Katarina Parker        F2529       40/191    9:25       29:11
378   Hillary Adams          F2529       41/191    9:25       29:12
379   Angela Shutt           F3539       21/131    9:26       29:13
380   Christopher Wade       M4044        18/48    9:26       29:13
381   Candice Howell         F2529       42/191    9:26       29:13
382   Jill Bruty             F3034       31/165    9:26       29:14
383   Jewell Carter          F17UN         8/48    9:26       29:14
384   Danny Short            M2529        46/92    9:26       29:15
385   Robert Harris          M4044        19/48    9:26       29:15
386   Les Korus              M3034        50/91    9:27       29:15
387   Michelle Lux           F3539       22/131    9:27       29:16
388   Jerry Briggs           M3034        51/91    9:27       29:16
389   Evan Hopkins           M3034        52/91    9:27       29:17
390   Amanda Heintz          F1824        21/87    9:27       29:17
391   Benjamin Douglas       M3034        53/91    9:27       29:18
392   John Carlisle          M6569         4/14    9:27       29:18
393   Elisa Carter           F3539       23/131    9:28       29:19
394   Kyle Jeffries          M3034        54/91    9:28       29:20
395   Philip Young           M3034        55/91    9:28       29:20
396   Emily Howell           F1824        22/87    9:28       29:21
397   Garrett Parker         M1824        18/32    9:29       29:23
398   Daniel Rollins         M2529        47/92    9:29       29:23
399   Jennifer Lara          F3539       24/131    9:29       29:24
400   Lindsay Tokar          F2529       43/191    9:30       29:25
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401   Lauri Witt             F3539       25/131    9:30       29:26
402   Jessica Schilling      F3034       32/165    9:30       29:26
403   Nancy Battmer          F5054        13/55    9:31       29:29
404   Amber Smith            F2529       44/191    9:31       29:30
405   Kerry Thompson         F2529       45/191    9:31       29:31
406   Raymond Lee            M5054        14/33    9:32       29:31
407   Greta Osterhaus        F3034       33/165    9:32       29:32
408   Bob Daum               M5054        15/33    9:32       29:33
409   Heather Birt           F3539       26/131    9:33       29:34
410   Scot Chappel           M3034        56/91    9:33       29:36
411   Alicia Heim            F3034       34/165    9:34       29:37
412   Jan Karnes             F5054        14/55    9:34       29:37
413   Rebecca Sullivan       F1824        23/87    9:34       29:38
414   Mitchell Bloss         M17UN        18/44    9:34       29:39
415   Nicholas Meyer         M3034        57/91    9:34       29:39
416   Kimberly Seyller       F3539       27/131    9:35       29:41
417   Lauren Mills           F3034       35/165    9:35       29:43
418   Ron Albright           M4044        20/48    9:36       29:45
419   Jami Novak             F2529       46/191    9:36       29:46
420   Erin Weekley           F2529       47/191    9:36       29:46
421   Susan Carey            F6064         3/21    9:37       29:46
422   Becky Bachman          F3034       36/165    9:37       29:47
423   Marcus Robinson        M1824        19/32    9:38       29:49
424   Lisa Gaetano           F2529       48/191    9:38       29:50
425   Sileen Dowis           F1824        24/87    9:38       29:50
426   Sylvia Church          F4549         6/54    9:38       29:50
427   Becky Shaw             F5054        15/55    9:38       29:51
428   Eric Rowley            M3034        58/91    9:38       29:51
429   Rosemary Nilles        F6064         4/21    9:38       29:51
430   Dean Lyman             M3539        23/65    9:39       29:53
431   Tandi Jordan           F2529       49/191    9:39       29:54
432   Brandon Dunlap         M3034        59/91    9:39       29:55
433   Cassidy Reddy          F1824        25/87    9:40       29:55
434   Michael Roush          M3034        60/91    9:40       29:56
435   Tymmons Searcy         F17UN         9/48    9:40       29:57
436   Kara Vaglio            F1824        26/87    9:40       29:57
437   Caleb Cauthon          M2529        48/92    9:40       29:57
438   Wes Thompson           M3539        24/65    9:40       29:58
439   Ryan Mead              M3034        61/91    9:40       29:58
440   Kristina Murdock       F3034       37/165    9:40       29:58
441   Laura Pastine          F3539       28/131    9:40       29:58
442   Sarah Anderson         F2529       50/191    9:41       29:59
443   Tina Warford           F4044        14/73    9:41       29:59
444   Brenda Frick           F4549         7/54    9:41       29:59
445   Jacob Cooper           M2529        49/92    9:41       29:59
446   Stacey Wattier         F2529       51/191    9:41       29:59
447   Ieva Zimmerman         F17UN        10/48    9:41       29:59
448   Callee Winder          F2529       52/191    9:42       30:02
449   Tamara Miller          F3034       38/165    9:42       30:02
450   Ryan Worster           M3539        25/65    9:42       30:03
451   Jessica Johnston       F3034       39/165    9:42       30:03
452   Laurie Johnson         F3539       29/131    9:42       30:03
453   Lisa Jones             F3539       30/131    9:42       30:03
454   Stephanie Sommers      F2529       53/191    9:42       30:03
455   Jill Haught            F3034       40/165    9:43       30:05
456   Angela Coffin          F3034       41/165    9:43       30:06
457   Megan Despain          F3034       42/165    9:43       30:06
458   Anita White            F6064         5/21    9:43       30:07
459   Hannah Petrak          F2529       54/191    9:44       30:09
460   Kossi Ity              M3034        62/91    9:44       30:09
461   Noah Florence          M17UN        19/44    9:44       30:09
462   Harold Molina          M5054        16/33    9:44       30:10
463   Lynne Belew            F4044        15/73    9:45       30:11
464   Sarah Derks            F3539       31/131    9:45       30:12
465   Trisha Cluckey-Davis   F2529       55/191    9:45       30:12
466   Matt Edwards           M4044        21/48    9:45       30:13
467   Adrian Teh             M3539        26/65    9:46       30:14
468   Kara Raasch            M2529        50/92    9:46       30:15
469   Allison Blackwell      F1824        27/87    9:46       30:15
470   Annie Clancey          F2529       56/191    9:46       30:16
471   Whitney Kane           F2529       57/191    9:46       30:16
472   Lee Ann Bloss          F4044        16/73    9:46       30:17
473   Mark Rysavy            M17UN        20/44    9:46       30:17
474   Rachel Hall            F2529       58/191    9:47       30:19
475   Jenny Potter           F3034       43/165    9:47       30:19
476   Calix Fattmann         M17UN        21/44    9:47       30:19
477   Zoltan Gillay          M3539        27/65    9:47       30:20
478   Gregely Gillay         M1824        20/32    9:48       30:20
479   Joan Allen             F2529       59/191    9:48       30:20
480   Amber Douglas          F3034       44/165    9:48       30:21
481   Barbara Wright         F4044        17/73    9:48       30:22
482   Laura Reynolds         F3034       45/165    9:48       30:22
483   Alicia Brooks          F3034       46/165    9:48       30:23
484   Michael Binder         M3539        28/65    9:48       30:23
485   Lindsey Miller         F3034       47/165    9:48       30:23
486   Muthu Kadavasal        M2529        51/92    9:49       30:24
487   Bill Robertson         M4044        22/48    9:49       30:24
488   Kim Binder             F3539       32/131    9:49       30:25
489   Matt Swanson           M3539        29/65    9:49       30:25
490   Jeff Wacker            M3539        30/65    9:50       30:27
491   Kara Terstriep         F1824        28/87    9:50       30:28
492   Adam Deckinger         M2529        52/92    9:50       30:28
493   Jesse Yocum            F3034       48/165    9:50       30:29
494   Wade Sundermann        M3539        31/65    9:50       30:29
495   Joanna Grote           F4044        18/73    9:50       30:29
496   Abbey Engles           F3034       49/165    9:51       30:30
497   Leah Karchin           F2529       60/191    9:51       30:30
498   Justin Unell           M3034        63/91    9:51       30:30
499   Mia Stine              F4044        19/73    9:51       30:31
500   Steve Kellar           M5559        16/31    9:51       30:31
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501   Brent Bloss            M4044        23/48    9:51       30:31
502   Lee Dunham             M3539        32/65    9:51       30:31
503   Christopher Mason      M3539        33/65    9:51       30:32
504   Ellyn Hollis           F5054        16/55    9:52       30:34
505   Jane Wilson            F1824        29/87    9:52       30:35
506   Stephanie Ryerson      F2529       61/191    9:53       30:37
507   Chad Hazen             M3034        64/91    9:53       30:39
508   Kevin Tomkins          M1824        21/32    9:54       30:39
509   Sarah Teefey           F2529       62/191    9:54       30:40
510   Chris Bridges          F3539       33/131    9:54       30:40
511   Kathleen Cullen        F3539       34/131    9:54       30:41
512   Erin Tomkins           F1824        30/87    9:54       30:41
513   Sean Cordes            M2529        53/92    9:54       30:42
514   Meridith Lamb          F3539       35/131    9:55       30:42
515   Caylen Sunderman       F3034       50/165    9:55       30:43
516   David Hukill           M4549        19/34    9:55       30:44
517   Charles Graham         M5054        17/33    9:55       30:44
518   Leslie Warlen          F4044        20/73    9:55       30:44
519   James Winning          M3034        65/91    9:55       30:44
520   Amy Winning            F3034       51/165    9:55       30:45
521   Marina Crocker         F3034       52/165    9:56       30:46
522   Anne Carrihill         F3034       53/165    9:56       30:46
523   Brandi Degenhardt      F3034       54/165    9:57       30:48
524   Nancy Truitt           F4044        21/73    9:57       30:49
525   Meg Moore              F3539       36/131    9:57       30:49
526   Amanda Miller          F1824        31/87    9:58       30:52
527   Kevin Rahn             M3539        34/65    9:58       30:54
528   Jeff Van Dyke          M4044        24/48    9:58       30:54
529   Julia Brandes          F3034       55/165    9:58       30:54
530   Katie Bland            F3034       56/165    9:58       30:54
531   Jennifer Jenkins       F3539       37/131    9:59       30:55
532   Rachel Ommerman        F3539       38/131    9:59       30:56
533   Amy Tysseling          F3034       57/165    9:59       30:56
534   Brian Shepley          M6064         5/13    9:59       30:56
535   Tammy Darling          F5054        17/55    9:59       30:57
536   Mark Eckstrom          M3034        66/91    9:59       30:57
537   Leonardo Carrillo      M3539        35/65   10:00       30:58
538   Scott Martin           M5054        18/33   10:00       31:00
539   Robert Lightcap        M4044        25/48   10:00       31:00
540   Morgan Ruby            F1824        32/87   10:01       31:01
541   Terrence Coulter       M4044        26/48   10:01       31:01
542   Ron Vroom              M5054        19/33   10:01       31:01
543   Art Ruby               M4549        20/34   10:01       31:01
544   Amy Ashelford          F3539       39/131   10:01       31:01
545   Michael McKee          M4044        27/48   10:01       31:01
546   Janice Perez           F2529       63/191   10:01       31:02
547   Gina Dennis            F3034       58/165   10:01       31:02
548   Dale Ashelford         M4044        28/48   10:01       31:02
549   Rebeca Lemaire         F3034       59/165   10:01       31:03
550   Lisa Hays              F3539       40/131   10:01       31:03
551   Barbara Nguyen         F1824        33/87   10:02       31:04
552   Cindy Simmons          F5559         5/34   10:02       31:05
553   Jennifer Riley         F3034       60/165   10:02       31:05
554   Michelle Logston       F1824        34/87   10:02       31:06
555   Crystal Howell         F3539       41/131   10:03       31:08
556   Shiven Shah            M2529        54/92   10:03       31:08
557   Kerry Mills            F4549         8/54   10:03       31:09
558   Annie Burger           F3034       61/165   10:03       31:09
559   Paige Ruby             F1824        35/87   10:04       31:10
560   Garret Prather         M1824        22/32   10:04       31:12
561   Emily Shannon          F1824        36/87   10:04       31:12
562   Erinn Hamerle          F1824        37/87   10:04       31:12
563   Mindy Eldridge         F3034       62/165   10:05       31:14
564   Don Moore              M7074          2/3   10:05       31:15
565   Ginger Henderson       F3539       42/131   10:05       31:15
566   Rebecca Steed          F2529       64/191   10:06       31:18
567   Dana Smith             F6064         6/21   10:06       31:18
568   Tom Downs              M5054        20/33   10:06       31:18
569   Maria Consu Bardell    F4549         9/54   10:06       31:19
570   Darryn Meshau          M4044        29/48   10:07       31:20
571   Adam Howell            M2529        55/92   10:07       31:20
572   Kelli Quiring          F2529       65/191   10:07       31:21
573   Mootz Moody            M4044        30/48   10:07       31:22
574   Chris Ekeland          M4044        31/48   10:08       31:22
575   Dennis Vanausdal       M2529        56/92   10:08       31:22
576   Dawn Torres            F3539       43/131   10:08       31:24
577   Anthony Davis          M4044        32/48   10:08       31:24
578   Tina Watson            F2529       66/191   10:08       31:24
579   Teresa Vazquez         F5054        18/55   10:08       31:25
580   Kristen Mitts          F1824        38/87   10:08       31:25
581   Lisa Kolar             F5054        19/55   10:09       31:26
582   Daniel May             M3539        36/65   10:09       31:27
583   Max Miller             M2529        57/92   10:10       31:29
584   Shana Batte            F3034       63/165   10:10       31:30
585   Sherrie Burton         F3539       44/131   10:10       31:30
586   Whitney Henry          F3034       64/165   10:10       31:30
587   Mike Harper            M4044        33/48   10:11       31:32
588   Heather Harper         F3539       45/131   10:11       31:32
589   Kiersten Wynn          F17UN        11/48   10:11       31:32
590   Nichole Matthews       F3539       46/131   10:11       31:33
591   Andrew Herr            M2529        58/92   10:11       31:33
592   Eric Welsh             M4549        21/34   10:11       31:33
593   Jen Scott              F2529       67/191   10:11       31:34
594   Brooks Mooney          M3034        67/91   10:12       31:35
595   Deidre Berberich       F4549        10/54   10:13       31:38
596   Ryan Berberich         M1824        23/32   10:13       31:38
597   Amy Czeschin           F3034       65/165   10:13       31:39
598   Robert Crowder         M3539        37/65   10:13       31:39
599   Adib Khorram           M2529        59/92   10:13       31:40
600   Erin Robins            F3034       66/165   10:13       31:40
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601   Jessica Hasty          F2529       68/191   10:13       31:40
602   Scott Miller           M2529        60/92   10:13       31:40
603   Jessica Cox            F3034       67/165   10:14       31:41
604   Amanda Kemple          F3034       68/165   10:14       31:41
605   Jill Mueller           F3034       69/165   10:14       31:43
606   Sarah Starmer          F2529       69/191   10:14       31:44
607   Kathy Ryerson          F3539       47/131   10:14       31:44
608   Jeffrey Spicer         M2529        61/92   10:15       31:44
609   Hillary Martinkus      F1824        39/87   10:15       31:45
610   Denise Byrnes          F4044        22/73   10:15       31:46
611   Sharon Kuchinski       F4549        11/54   10:15       31:46
612   Karen Lane             F6064         7/21   10:15       31:46
613   Meredith Rowley        F2529       70/191   10:15       31:46
614   Cheryl Fain            F5559         6/34   10:15       31:46
615   Lindsey Eikenbary      F2529       71/191   10:16       31:48
616   Yong Mitchum           F4549        12/54   10:16       31:48
617   Michael Maness         M3034        68/91   10:16       31:48
618   Sarah Clark            F2529       72/191   10:16       31:48
619   Leslie Maness          F3034       70/165   10:16       31:49
620   Martha Skidmore        F4044        23/73   10:16       31:49
621   Robin McClean          F2529       73/191   10:16       31:49
622   Kelly Kloth            F3034       71/165   10:16       31:50
623   Laura Cole             F2529       74/191   10:17       31:50
624   Andrew Martin          M1824        24/32   10:17       31:51
625   Monica Tuell           F3034       72/165   10:17       31:51
626   Avery Kloth            M17UN        22/44   10:18       31:54
627   Trensanna Tacia        F3034       73/165   10:18       31:54
628   Brandi Coyle           F2529       75/191   10:18       31:55
629   William Peterson       M4549        22/34   10:18       31:56
630   June Hinson            F4549        13/54   10:19       31:57
631   Stacy Lauderdale       F3034       74/165   10:19       31:57
632   Jami Herzberg          F4044        24/73   10:19       31:57
633   Sarah Storie           F3539       48/131   10:19       31:59
634   Duane Williams         M6064         6/13   10:20       32:00
635   Laura Lee              F3539       49/131   10:20       32:01
636   Aaron Thacker          M2529        62/92   10:20       32:02
637   Amanda Deaner          F3034       75/165   10:20       32:02
638   Roberta Abdala         F17UN        12/48   10:20       32:02
639   Jenna Bromberg         F2529       76/191   10:21       32:03
640   Christine Greif        F4549        14/54   10:21       32:03
641   Erin Greif             F1824        40/87   10:21       32:03
642   David Spaite           M2529        63/92   10:21       32:03
643   Diane Richardson       F2529       77/191   10:21       32:04
644   Tim Mitchum            M4549        23/34   10:21       32:04
645   Cathy Graves           F4044        25/73   10:21       32:05
646   Abby Dropinski         F2529       78/191   10:21       32:05
647   Jamie Swearingen       F3034       76/165   10:22       32:06
648   Bill Hale              M6569         5/14   10:22       32:07
649   Tom Shewmaker          M5559        17/31   10:22       32:08
650   Carrie Babbitt         F3539       50/131   10:22       32:09
651   Kyle Wright            F3034       77/165   10:22       32:09
652   Leonora Fuller         F6064         8/21   10:23       32:10
653   Vivek Agate            M2529        64/92   10:23       32:11
654   Darrell Wiens          M6064         7/13   10:23       32:11
655   Nicole Jaklevich       F3034       78/165   10:23       32:12
656   Mark Petersen          M5559        18/31   10:24       32:13
657   Holly Moris            F3539       51/131   10:24       32:14
658   Nathan Urbauer         M2529        65/92   10:24       32:15
659   Jag Yel                M3034        69/91   10:25       32:17
660   Laura Schnoebelen      F4044        26/73   10:25       32:18
661   Wesli Searcy           F3034       79/165   10:26       32:19
662   Brian Lister           M2529        66/92   10:27       32:21
663   Abby Mitchell          F17UN        13/48   10:27       32:22
664   Raquel Lopez           F1824        41/87   10:27       32:22
665   Jacob Uhrig            M1824        25/32   10:28       32:25
666   Kelly Hays             F4044        27/73   10:28       32:27
667   Macie Warren           F17UN        14/48   10:29       32:27
668   Pam Wirken             F3539       52/131   10:29       32:28
669   Tracie Wilson          F3034       80/165   10:29       32:28
670   Christina Lyday        F3034       81/165   10:29       32:29
671   Phil Kelsey            M7074          3/3   10:29       32:29
672   Jeff Gibbs             M3539        38/65   10:29       32:30
673   Holly Bates            F2529       79/191   10:30       32:31
674   Lorrie Lilleman        F3539       53/131   10:30       32:31
675   Haley Cowan            F2529       80/191   10:30       32:33
676   Marcia Cates           F3034       82/165   10:30       32:33
677   Rainbow Russell        F3539       54/131   10:30       32:33
678   Debbie Baker           F5054        20/55   10:31       32:34
679   Mike Lynch             M5054        21/33   10:31       32:34
680   Dale Battleson         M5559        19/31   10:31       32:35
681   Jillian Stuckey        F17UN        15/48   10:31       32:35
682   Jill Heskett           F4549        15/54   10:31       32:36
683   Amanda Hamker          F2529       81/191   10:32       32:38
684   Cherree Walling        F3034       83/165   10:32       32:40
685   Tom Dewitt             M4044        34/48   10:32       32:40
686   Jason Allwood          M3539        39/65   10:33       32:40
687   Lori Hadel             F4044        28/73   10:33       32:40
688   William Hoobing        M7579          1/3   10:33       32:41
689   Megan Williams         F3034       84/165   10:33       32:41
690   Randy Kitch            M4044        35/48   10:33       32:42
691   Bert Van Batavia       M6569         6/14   10:34       32:44
692   Jill Gorman            F4044        29/73   10:34       32:44
693   Austin Abbott          M17UN        23/44   10:34       32:45
694   Braden Lawson          M17UN        24/44   10:34       32:45
695   Challey Stephens       F2529       82/191   10:34       32:46
696   Kayleigh White         F2529       83/191   10:35       32:46
697   Alan Stukenholtz       M3539        40/65   10:35       32:47
698   Ashley Webb            F2529       84/191   10:35       32:48
699   Addie Stanton          F17UN        16/48   10:35       32:48
700   Matt Stanton           M17UN        25/44   10:35       32:49
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701   Shannon Wilkerson      F3539       55/131   10:35       32:49
702   Brandi Whitaker        F3539       56/131   10:35       32:49
703   Amber Sawyer           F3034       85/165   10:36       32:49
704   Shean Stanton          M3539        41/65   10:36       32:49
705   Aaron Edwards          M3034        70/91   10:36       32:50
706   Mark McDonald          M4044        36/48   10:36       32:50
707   Maggie Giuseffi                       0/0   10:36       32:50
708   Mike Giuseffi                         0/0   10:36       32:50
709   Michelle Sawyer        F5559         7/34   10:36       32:51
710   Stacey Weir            F4044        30/73   10:36       32:51
711   Ben Stallbaumer        M2529        67/92   10:36       32:52
712   Michael Martin         M6064         8/13   10:37       32:53
713   Jody Allen             F2529       85/191   10:37       32:53
714   Stephanie Lim          F2529       86/191   10:37       32:54
715   Emma Freeman           F2529       87/191   10:37       32:54
716   Laura Vanice           F3034       86/165   10:37       32:55
717   Alexus Rodriguez       F17UN        17/48   10:38       32:56
718   Matthew Cushman        M4044        37/48   10:39       33:00
719   Heather Leslie         F3034       87/165   10:40       33:03
720   Erica Kirk             F4044        31/73   10:40       33:04
721   Rachel Metzler         F1824        42/87   10:41       33:05
722   Jason Miles            M3539        42/65   10:41       33:05
723   Chase Miles            M17UN        26/44   10:41       33:06
724   Amanda Ruiz            F2529       88/191   10:41       33:06
725   Kevin Mace             M3034        71/91   10:41       33:06
726   Michael Sypher         M4044        38/48   10:41       33:07
727   Sarah Berghaus         F2529       89/191   10:42       33:09
728   Janelle Velock         F1824        43/87   10:43       33:14
729   Jennifer Leath         F2529       90/191   10:43       33:14
730   Jill Grube             F4549        16/54   10:44       33:15
731   Wyatt Wright           M5559        20/31   10:44       33:15
732   Dan Yates              M5559        21/31   10:44       33:16
733   Helen Teuber           F6064         9/21   10:44       33:16
734   Adrienne Eisenhart     F17UN        18/48   10:45       33:18
735   Linda Eisenhart        F4549        17/54   10:45       33:18
736   Ashley Malloy          F2529       91/191   10:45       33:19
737   Georgie Baldus         F4044        32/73   10:45       33:19
738   Rachel Feldkamp        F3034       88/165   10:45       33:20
739   Kashim Skeete          M4549        24/34   10:46       33:21
740   Cassie Thompson        F3539       57/131   10:46       33:21
741   Brett Walker           M3034        72/91   10:46       33:22
742   Mike Morris            M              1/1   10:46       33:22
743   Selina Eckstrom        F3539       58/131   10:46       33:23
744   John Edmonds           M4044        39/48   10:47       33:25
745   Heather Molway         F3539       59/131   10:49       33:32
746   Meghann McDonald       F2529       92/191   10:49       33:32
747   Sarah Czeschin         F2529       93/191   10:50       33:33
748   Lauren Spittler        F2529       94/191   10:51       33:36
749   Julie Jeffries         F3034       89/165   10:51       33:37
750   Sarah Wittman          F2529       95/191   10:51       33:37
751   Kate Stucky            F3034       90/165   10:52       33:41
752   Roger Hoadley          M5054        22/33   10:53       33:42
753   Shelli Nisly           F4044        33/73   10:53       33:42
754   Ashley Joerger         F1824        44/87   10:53       33:43
755   Bradford Wallace       M2529        68/92   10:53       33:44
756   Melanie Ekeland        F5054        21/55   10:53       33:44
757   Leslie Facklam         F4044        34/73   10:53       33:45
758   Gayle Hatheway         F4549        18/54   10:54       33:45
759   Justin Hickey          M1824        26/32   10:54       33:46
760   Douglas Mannell        M5054        23/33   10:54       33:46
761   Stephanie Mannell      F1824        45/87   10:54       33:46
762   Daniel Tomkins         M17UN        27/44   10:55       33:51
763   Chris Tomkins          M17UN        28/44   10:56       33:52
764   Colton Davis           M17UN        29/44   10:56       33:54
765   Kimberly Austin        F3034       91/165   10:56       33:54
766   Jason Graves           M3539        43/65   10:57       33:55
767   Michelle Davis         F3539       60/131   10:57       33:56
768   Christina Miller       F2529       96/191   10:57       33:56
769   Melody Rowell          F1824        46/87   10:58       33:59
770   Megha Gupta            F2529       97/191   10:58       34:00
771   Alex Stankewsky        M5559        22/31   10:58       34:00
772   Kristin Irwin          F2529       98/191   10:59       34:01
773   Scott Moen             M3034        73/91   10:59       34:01
774   Trish Berrong          F4549        19/54   11:00       34:04
775   Melissa Clancy         F3034       92/165   11:00       34:04
776   Kristi Ruggle          F4044        35/73   11:00       34:05
777   Danielle Rezin         F1824        47/87   11:00       34:06
778   Chris Keller           F5559         8/34   11:01       34:07
779   Christine Davidson     F2529       99/191   11:02       34:11
780   Fred Storck            M5559        23/31   11:02       34:11
781   Danielle Champ         F2529      100/191   11:02       34:11
782   Danell Collins         F4044        36/73   11:02       34:12
783   Connie Stankewsky      F5559         9/34   11:03       34:14
784   Naresh Kistamar        M4044        40/48   11:03       34:15
785   Diane Conley           F5054        22/55   11:04       34:16
786   Mindy Hager            F3539       61/131   11:04       34:17
787   Andrew Jefferson       M5054        24/33   11:04       34:17
788   Krista Thompson        F1824        48/87   11:05       34:19
789   Haley Bock             F17UN        19/48   11:05       34:20
790   Erin Crispin           F4044        37/73   11:05       34:20
791   Erin Kenner            F2529      101/191   11:06       34:23
792   Jim Walmann            M5559        24/31   11:06       34:24
793   Erin Meyer             F2529      102/191   11:06       34:24
794   Taylor Stucky          F3034       93/165   11:07       34:25
795   Senthilkuma Jayapalan  M3539        44/65   11:08       34:31
796   Annie Walters          F2529      103/191   11:09       34:32
797   Libbey Howell          F1824        49/87   11:09       34:32
798   Kayleigh Peterson      F1824        50/87   11:09       34:34
799   Justin Hall            M2529        69/92   11:09       34:34
800   Stewart Jeske          M4549        25/34   11:10       34:35
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801   Emily Yanez            F2529      104/191   11:10       34:36
802   Ryan Hubert            M1824        27/32   11:11       34:41
803   Rebecca Bartels        F3539       62/131   11:12       34:41
804   Kristen Jolly          F3539       63/131   11:12       34:41
805   Noah Jolly             M17UN        30/44   11:12       34:41
806   Jared Geyer            M17UN        31/44   11:12       34:42
807   Jill Groll             F3539       64/131   11:12       34:42
808   Stephanie Conner       F3034       94/165   11:12       34:43
809   Sarah Jones            F3539       65/131   11:13       34:44
810   Dawson Neir            M17UN        32/44   11:13       34:45
811   Jodi-Lyn Alfano        F2529      105/191   11:13       34:45
812   McKenzie King          F2529      106/191   11:13       34:45
813   Jessie Martens         F2529      107/191   11:13       34:45
814   Lance Fjeldheim        M3539        45/65   11:13       34:45
815   Stephanie Bieker       F2529      108/191   11:13       34:46
816   Molly Martin           F1824        51/87   11:13       34:46
817   Tom Martin             M6064         9/13   11:13       34:47
818   Denise Lewis           F5054        23/55   11:14       34:47
819   Stacie Lambert         F3034       95/165   11:14       34:47
820   Stephanie Burgen       F2529      109/191   11:14       34:47
821   Sabrina Jack           F3539       66/131   11:14       34:48
822   Kate Favrow            F3034       96/165   11:14       34:48
823   Kaylyn Kadel           F17UN        20/48   11:14       34:48
824   Gregory Cline          M3539        46/65   11:14       34:48
825   Brooklunn Bickford     F              3/5   11:15       34:50
826   Chuck Hoffman          M5054        25/33   11:15       34:50
827   John Hoffman           M2529        70/92   11:15       34:50
828   Christine Lesniewski   F3034       97/165   11:15       34:51
829   Marjie Knust           F3034       98/165   11:15       34:51
830   Sonya Price            F5054        24/55   11:15       34:51
831   Kristen Coady          F2529      110/191   11:15       34:52
832   Jaime Bland            F3034       99/165   11:15       34:53
833   Deborah Sicoli         F3539       67/131   11:16       34:54
834   Page Mindedahl         F17UN        21/48   11:16       34:54
835   Rachel Taege           F2529      111/191   11:17       34:58
836   Nick McLaren           M3034        74/91   11:17       34:58
837   Christopher Lyon       M3539        47/65   11:17       34:58
838   Janell Beliveau        F2529      112/191   11:17       34:59
839   Kristin Joannou        F3034      100/165   11:17       34:59
840   Wendy Eisele           F5054        25/55   11:18       34:59
841   Mitchell Yeomans       M17UN        33/44   11:18       35:00
842   Joshua Yeomans         M17UN        34/44   11:18       35:01
843   Annette Simon          F2529      113/191   11:18       35:01
844   Christopher Logan      M2529        71/92   11:18       35:01
845   Koleen Kolenc          F6064        10/21   11:18       35:02
846   Shirley Murdock        F7074          1/2   11:19       35:04
847   Carter Ferrie          M17UN        35/44   11:20       35:06
848   Brenda Ferrie          F3539       68/131   11:20       35:06
849   Amy Burke              F3539       69/131   11:20       35:08
850   Caroline Helmers       F2529      114/191   11:21       35:09
851   Reyna Kohl             F3539       70/131   11:21       35:09
852   Caitlin Trail          F1824        52/87   11:21       35:10
853   Rachel Campbell        F3034      101/165   11:22       35:12
854   Kelli Cronk            F3539       71/131   11:23       35:15
855   Phillip Cooper         M2529        72/92   11:23       35:16
856   Deidra Howard          F2529      115/191   11:24       35:18
857   Abhishek Ramesh Keshav M2529        73/92   11:24       35:18
858   Jessica Mead           F2529      116/191   11:24       35:20
859   Becky Steed            F2529      117/191   11:24       35:20
860   Mark Rector            M3539        48/65   11:24       35:21
861   Monica Scheibmeir      F5054        26/55   11:25       35:22
862   Jennifer Meskie        F2529      118/191   11:25       35:22
863   Susan Hall             F4549        20/54   11:25       35:23
864   Susan Yelton           F5559        10/34   11:25       35:24
865   Melonie Jones          F4549        21/54   11:25       35:24
866   Angela Hills           F3539       72/131   11:26       35:25
867   Lindi Snyder           F5054        27/55   11:26       35:25
868   Michael Lee            M3034        75/91   11:26       35:26
869   Sara Stevens           F3034      102/165   11:26       35:26
870   Laura Irminger         F1824        53/87   11:27       35:27
871   Marcus Earle           M3034        76/91   11:27       35:29
872   Jim Hall               M5559        25/31   11:27       35:30
873   Jim Curtis             M5559        26/31   11:27       35:30
874   Jennifer Mindedahl     F3034      103/165   11:28       35:31
875   Chrisina Vigil         F3034      104/165   11:29       35:34
876   Maryknoll Elliott      F3034      105/165   11:29       35:34
877   Kim Viens              F4044        38/73   11:30       35:37
878   Kat Talbot             F1824        54/87   11:30       35:38
879   Kathryn Rollins        F2529      119/191   11:30       35:39
880   Amy Burton             F3539       73/131   11:31       35:40
881   Jay Spear              F2529      120/191   11:31       35:42
882   Markie Lamer           F5559        11/34   11:32       35:43
883   Jodi Hockett           F2529      121/191   11:32       35:45
884   Krissi Richmond        F3034      106/165   11:32       35:45
885   Lynne Robertson        F3539       74/131   11:32       35:45
886   Rhonda Lyne            F3539       75/131   11:32       35:45
887   Jessica Hartkopf       F2529      122/191   11:33       35:46
888   Shasta Hallock         F3539       76/131   11:33       35:46
889   Eric Schroeder         M1824        28/32   11:33       35:48
890   James E Shatto         M5559        27/31   11:33       35:48
891   Kaili Lewis            F1824        55/87   11:33       35:48
892   Laura Moore            F4549        22/54   11:33       35:49
893   Craig Sandlin          M4044        41/48   11:34       35:49
894   Jill Jenkins           F3539       77/131   11:34       35:49
895   Joanne Brown           F4044        39/73   11:34       35:49
896   Robert Menees          M4044        42/48   11:34       35:50
897   Linda Burtis           F3539       78/131   11:34       35:50
898   Anthony Spader         M17UN        36/44   11:34       35:51
899   Lisa Stouse            F4044        40/73   11:35       35:52
900   Fauna Ecker            F2529      123/191   11:35       35:52
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901   Aj Stouse              M17UN        37/44   11:35       35:53
902   Susanne Procter        F5054        28/55   11:36       35:56
903   Anita Connelly         F5054        29/55   11:36       35:56
904   Sherien Yuen           F3034      107/165   11:36       35:58
905   Cortney Groom          F1824        56/87   11:37       36:00
906   Jena McCall            F1824        57/87   11:38       36:02
907   Roger Neir             M6569         7/14   11:38       36:04
908   Jay Lieberman          M3539        49/65   11:38       36:04
909   Elizabeth Lieberman    F3034      108/165   11:39       36:05
910   Lisa Zamora            F4044        41/73   11:39       36:05
911   Emily Ryan             F2529      124/191   11:39       36:06
912   Mike Martin            M4549        26/34   11:39       36:06
913   Bruce Andonian         M4044        43/48   11:39       36:06
914   Paula Andonian         F4044        42/73   11:39       36:07
915   Michelle Smith         F5054        30/55   11:40       36:10
916   Elvira Glass           F5054        31/55   11:40       36:11
917   Tiana Cadenhead        F17UN        22/48   11:41       36:12
918   Heather Kruske         F3539       79/131   11:41       36:13
919   Jeff Kruske            M3539        50/65   11:41       36:13
920   Mark Canant            M2529        74/92   11:41       36:13
921   Jennifer Nelson        F4549        23/54   11:42       36:14
922   Angela Turnbough       F2529      125/191   11:43       36:17
923   Christopher Davis      M2529        75/92   11:43       36:17
924   Katie Rager            F3034      109/165   11:43       36:18
925   Cassie Crahan          F1824        58/87   11:43       36:20
926   Eric Busch             M3034        77/91   11:44       36:20
927   Mandeep Sin Bansal     M3034        78/91   11:44       36:20
928   Jennifer Smith         F2529      126/191   11:44       36:21
929   Dominique Duncan       F2529      127/191   11:44       36:22
930   Christy Ames           F2529      128/191   11:44       36:23
931   Heather Van Dyke       F4044        43/73   11:45       36:24
932   Anne Lightcap          F4044        44/73   11:45       36:24
933   Holly Hidalgo          F3034      110/165   11:45       36:24
934   Madeline Grube         F17UN        23/48   11:45       36:25
935   Jennifer Storms        F4044        45/73   11:46       36:29
936   Heather Frey           F3034      111/165   11:47       36:29
937   Kelly Bland            F4549        24/54   11:47       36:29
938   Mike Hernandez         M4044        44/48   11:47       36:30
939   Stacy Tomlinson        F2529      129/191   11:47       36:31
940   Kimberly Rosen         F2529      130/191   11:48       36:33
941   Ken Bade               M5054        26/33   11:49       36:38
942   Katie Lewis            F2529      131/191   11:49       36:38
943   Nancy McCormick        F6064        11/21   11:49       36:38
944   Chad Milam             M3539        51/65   11:49       36:38
945   Amanda Connealy        F2529      132/191   11:49       36:38
946   Katie Prater           F3539       80/131   11:49       36:38
947   Dana Lewis             F5054        32/55   11:49       36:38
948   Matt Bloomer           M3034        79/91   11:50       36:39
949   Sharon Murphy          F3539       81/131   11:50       36:40
950   John Richards          M6569         8/14   11:50       36:40
951   Estelle Montgomery     F2529      133/191   11:50       36:41
952   Randy Irwin            M3034        80/91   11:51       36:42
953   Deidre Patton          F5559        12/34   11:51       36:43
954   Erin Tieman            F3034      112/165   11:51       36:43
955   Amy Cole               F3034      113/165   11:52       36:47
956   Karen Schlabach        F3034      114/165   11:52       36:47
957   William Hageman        M3539        52/65   11:52       36:48
958   Samatha Sarigala       F3539       82/131   11:53       36:49
959   Otis Hunter III        M3034        81/91   11:53       36:49
960   Tracy Spainhour        F4044        46/73   11:53       36:50
961   Molly Martinez         F17UN        24/48   11:54       36:52
962   Ruth Painter           F5559        13/34   11:55       36:54
963   Seema Chawla           F3539       83/131   11:55       36:55
964   Anna Moody             F2529      134/191   11:55       36:57
965   Celsey Brattrud        F2529      135/191   11:56       36:58
966   Bridget Robinson       F3539       84/131   11:56       37:00
967   Marla White            F3034      115/165   11:57       37:00
968   Sharon Anderson        F5559        14/34   11:57       37:01
969   Charlie Teegarden      M5054        27/33   11:57       37:03
970   Tom Darrell            M3539        53/65   11:58       37:04
971   Mary Neir              F6569          1/6   11:58       37:06
972   Emily Purcell          F1824        59/87   11:59       37:08
973   Vicky Woody            F5559        15/34   11:59       37:09
974   Deepti Bairineni       F2529      136/191   12:00       37:10
975   Blair Hoselton         F2529      137/191   12:00       37:11
976   Julie Ohno             F4044        47/73   12:00       37:11
977   Eugene Lilly           M6569         9/14   12:00       37:12
978   Angie Schenke          F3539       85/131   12:01       37:14
979   Russel Schenke         M4549        27/34   12:01       37:14
980   Wendy Budetti          F3034      116/165   12:01       37:14
981   Gary Rialti            M4044        45/48   12:01       37:15
982   Sherri Cain            F4044        48/73   12:01       37:15
983   Bob Meyer              M6569        10/14   12:02       37:16
984   Randy Beason           M5054        28/33   12:02       37:17
985   Brooke Beason          F1824        60/87   12:02       37:19
986   Lu Bai                 F2529      138/191   12:04       37:25
987   Nathan Winter          M3539        54/65   12:05       37:27
988   Todd Remy              M3034        82/91   12:05       37:28
989   Jennifer Safir         F3539       86/131   12:06       37:29
990   Britny Sutulovich      F3539       87/131   12:06       37:30
991   Lisa Crain             F3539       88/131   12:06       37:30
992   Bobbi Cameron          F5559        16/34   12:06       37:30
993   Darrell Houde          M4044        46/48   12:07       37:32
994   Jamie Guyear           F3539       89/131   12:07       37:34
995   Belindam Mascher       F4044        49/73   12:07       37:34
996   Kristine Casey         F2529      139/191   12:08       37:34
997   Chris Casey            M2529        76/92   12:08       37:35
998   Kelly Thompson         F3034      117/165   12:08       37:35
999   Jacqueline Leotaud     F2529      140/191   12:08       37:35
1000  Traci Taylor           F3034      118/165   12:08       37:35
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1001  Jill Swanson           F3539       90/131   12:08       37:35
1002  Jon Fink               M3539        55/65   12:08       37:36
1003  Megan Loftin           F1824        61/87   12:08       37:37
1004  Suzanne Clayton        F6064        12/21   12:09       37:38
1005  Nicole Roush           F2529      141/191   12:09       37:40
1006  Nancy Odrowski         F2529      142/191   12:09       37:40
1007  Charles Bland          M5559        28/31   12:10       37:43
1008  Maureen Greimann       F3539       91/131   12:11       37:45
1009  Katie Young            F1824        62/87   12:12       37:49
1010  Pam Young              F5054        33/55   12:12       37:49
1011  Julianne Martin        F1824        63/87   12:13       37:50
1012  Brandon Summers        M2529        77/92   12:13       37:51
1013  Lynn James             F5559        17/34   12:13       37:51
1014  Alison Parker          F1824        64/87   12:13       37:52
1015  Kristen Lockyer        F1824        65/87   12:13       37:52
1016  Kelsey Lockyer         F1824        66/87   12:13       37:52
1017  Nicole Shafer          F3034      119/165   12:14       37:53
1018  Todd Williams          M3034        83/91   12:14       37:54
1019  Kimberly Rieken        F2529      143/191   12:14       37:55
1020  Lauren Lineweber       F1824        67/87   12:14       37:56
1021  Angie Debok            F3034      120/165   12:16       38:01
1022  Summer Summers         F3034      121/165   12:16       38:01
1023  Adrienne Wayman        F2529      144/191   12:17       38:04
1024  Ashleigh Bickford      F17UN        25/48   12:17       38:05
1025  Marcia Shelton         F5054        34/55   12:18       38:05
1026  Ami Marquardt          F4549        25/54   12:18       38:06
1027  Leejae Wansing         F3034      122/165   12:18       38:07
1028  Stacy Sykes            F3034      123/165   12:18       38:08
1029  Dave Coffman           M6569        11/14   12:19       38:11
1030  Angelina Keough        F4044        50/73   12:19       38:11
1031  Andrea Burch           F3034      124/165   12:20       38:12
1032  Maria Oczko-Canant     F2529      145/191   12:20       38:14
1033  Johnna Hoke            F2529      146/191   12:21       38:16
1034  Elizabeth Frank        F4044        51/73   12:21       38:17
1035  Edward Dodd            M2529        78/92   12:21       38:17
1036  Marian Kling           F2529      147/191   12:21       38:18
1037  Erin Brown             F3034      125/165   12:22       38:18
1038  Ellie Schroeder        F17UN        26/48   12:22       38:19
1039  Shanna Gratzer         F3539       92/131   12:23       38:21
1040  Melanie Davison        F3034      126/165   12:23       38:21
1041  Colbi Crowder          M17UN        38/44   12:23       38:23
1042  Kayleigh Abernathy     F2529      148/191   12:24       38:24
1043  Kathy Abernathy        F4549        26/54   12:24       38:24
1044  Christine Vogel        F2529      149/191   12:25       38:27
1045  Aryn Peters            F3539       93/131   12:25       38:27
1046  Alan Luke              M3034        84/91   12:25       38:28
1047  Rebecca Alexander      F3034      127/165   12:25       38:28
1048  Debbie Schick          F3034      128/165   12:27       38:34
1049  Rachelle Van Gotten    F3034      129/165   12:27       38:35
1050  Jan Dieckhaus          F5559        18/34   12:29       38:41
1051  David Sasser           M3034        85/91   12:30       38:43
1052  Haylie Schroeder       F1824        68/87   12:30       38:44
1053  Kinsey Schroeder       F17UN        27/48   12:30       38:44
1054  Joy Wade               F4044        52/73   12:31       38:47
1055  Debbie Bishop          F3539       94/131   12:33       38:52
1056  Deanna Meysenburg      F3034      130/165   12:33       38:52
1057  Liz McLaren            F3034      131/165   12:34       38:57
1058  Earl Watkins           M6064        10/13   12:34       38:57
1059  Derek Hale             M2529        79/92   12:34       38:57
1060  Shannon Bond           F3539       95/131   12:34       38:57
1061  Christiane Branstrom   F3539       96/131   12:34       38:57
1062  Joel Branstrom         M3539        56/65   12:34       38:58
1063  Leslie Arand           F3539       97/131   12:36       39:03
1064  Kobe Taylor            M17UN        39/44   12:38       39:08
1065  Riyad Jawhari          M2529        80/92   12:38       39:09
1066  Gayla Roush            F3034      132/165   12:38       39:09
1067  Holly Taylor           F3539       98/131   12:38       39:10
1068  Megan Hosterman        F2529      150/191   12:38       39:10
1069  Dee Dee Neir           F4044        53/73   12:41       39:17
1070  Roger Neir             M4044        47/48   12:41       39:17
1071  Christa Wenger         F2529      151/191   12:41       39:18
1072  Caitlyn Rossebo        F2529      152/191   12:41       39:18
1073  Cam Brennan            M2529        81/92   12:41       39:20
1074  Brianna Castle         M17UN        40/44   12:43       39:23
1075  Susan Hughes           F6064        13/21   12:43       39:24
1076  Karyl Krasovec         F4549        27/54   12:43       39:24
1077  Eleanor Merkerson      F17UN        28/48   12:43       39:25
1078  Tamika Barnette        F3539       99/131   12:44       39:27
1079  Benita Walsh           F4044        54/73   12:45       39:29
1080  Allison Donahay        F2529      153/191   12:45       39:30
1081  Jean Solac                            0/0   12:45       39:30
1082  Melody Nashan          F4549        28/54   12:45       39:31
1083  Alyssa Deering         F17UN        29/48   12:45       39:32
1084  Jeremy Deering         M3034        86/91   12:45       39:32
1085  George Macgregor       M7579          2/3   12:46       39:33
1086  Debbie Blanton         F5054        35/55   12:46       39:35
1087  Jennifer Copelin       F3539      100/131   12:48       39:38
1088  Shawna Shaw            F4044        55/73   12:51       39:50
1089  Bryon Whitman          M2529        82/92   12:52       39:51
1090  Megan Whitman          F2529      154/191   12:52       39:51
1091  Janelle Corbit         F3034      133/165   12:52       39:54
1092  Lisa Harms             F2529      155/191   12:53       39:54
1093  Shannon Shelton        F1824        69/87   12:53       39:54
1094  Bridgette Jones        F3539      101/131   12:53       39:55
1095  Staci Berger           F3034      134/165   12:54       39:57
1096  Bob Voss               M5054        29/33   12:54       39:59
1097  Michelle Seimears      F4044        56/73   12:54       39:59
1098  Jaclyn Hall            F2529      156/191   12:55       40:00
1099  Adam Zink              M3539        57/65   12:55       40:02
1100  Teresa Zink            F3034      135/165   12:55       40:03
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1101  Kendall Wallace        F4044        57/73   12:56       40:04
1102  Jake Sobbe             M1824        29/32   12:57       40:08
1103  Morgan Sobbe           F2529      157/191   12:57       40:08
1104  Nancy Shipley          F4549        29/54   12:57       40:08
1105  Grace Doolan           F              4/5   12:58       40:10
1106  Jason Simmons          M3034        87/91   12:59       40:14
1107  Armisa Cullens         F5559        19/34   13:02       40:23
1108  Kirsten Williams       F3539      102/131   13:03       40:27
1109  Kyle Munger            M17UN        41/44   13:03       40:27
1110  Cheryl Lincoln         F4549        30/54   13:04       40:29
1111  Mindy Sasser           F3034      136/165   13:04       40:29
1112  Casey Young            M3034        88/91   13:04       40:29
1113  Linda Schroeder        F6064        14/21   13:05       40:33
1114  Marissa Deeken         F3034      137/165   13:06       40:36
1115  Alison Wendt           F3034      138/165   13:08       40:41
1116  Paige Castle           F17UN        30/48   13:08       40:42
1117  Kathy Castle           F6569          2/6   13:08       40:43
1118  Catherine Benitez      F17UN        31/48   13:08       40:43
1119  Clare Roberts          F5559        20/34   13:10       40:47
1120  Griffin Smith          M2529        83/92   13:10       40:48
1121  Samantha Smith         F1824        70/87   13:10       40:48
1122  Sonya Oetting          F3539      103/131   13:10       40:49
1123  Jennifer Jordan        F3539      104/131   13:11       40:50
1124  Marita Peterson        F3034      139/165   13:11       40:50
1125  John Pitzel            M4549        28/34   13:12       40:54
1126  Emily Brown            F3539      105/131   13:15       41:05
1127  Jill Josepher          F4549        31/54   13:16       41:05
1128  Natalie Patterson      F1824        71/87   13:16       41:06
1129  Pat Goodwin            F4044        58/73   13:16       41:08
1130  Steve Horsfield        M5054        30/33   13:19       41:16
1131  Nick Worley            M2529        84/92   13:20       41:19
1132  Mary Keller            F5054        36/55   13:20       41:20
1133  Kathryn Austin         F4549        32/54   13:20       41:21
1134  Lea Ann Littell-West   F4549        33/54   13:23       41:29
1135  Andrea Baker           F1824        72/87   13:25       41:36
1136  Bart Baker             M6064        11/13   13:26       41:36
1137  Tammy Fife             F5054        37/55   13:26       41:39
1138  Kathleen Meville       F4549        34/54   13:27       41:40
1139  Talita Hill            F4044        59/73   13:27       41:40
1140  Andrea Camacho         F17UN        32/48   13:33       41:59
1141  Deborah Landuyt        F3539      106/131   13:33       42:00
1142  Nichole Vaughn         F3539      107/131   13:33       42:01
1143  Anne Hastert           F17UN        33/48   13:33       42:01
1144  Silvia Munoz           F1824        73/87   13:34       42:02
1145  Jennifer Peterson      F1824        74/87   13:34       42:03
1146  Connie Smith           F4549        35/54   13:34       42:04
1147  Ron Fontaine           M5559        29/31   13:35       42:04
1148  Demetra Salisbury      F3034      140/165   13:37       42:11
1149  Cynthia Whitney        F3539      108/131   13:39       42:19
1150  Mable Ramey-Moore      F5559        21/34   13:40       42:21
1151  Dina Burks             F5054        38/55   13:40       42:22
1152  Tyler Sunderland       M3539        58/65   13:43       42:30
1153  Brytten Sunderland     F17UN        34/48   13:43       42:30
1154  Jade Comstock          F1824        75/87   13:45       42:38
1155  Lisa Martin            F4549        36/54   13:46       42:39
1156  Leah Murry             F2529      158/191   13:50       42:51
1157  Erin Thiltgen          F2529      159/191   13:51       42:54
1158  Cherlyn Eberle         F5054        39/55   13:51       42:56
1159  Alexandra Eberle       F1824        76/87   13:52       42:57
1160  Sarah Sypher           F3539      109/131   13:52       42:57
1161  Sharon Stump           F4549        37/54   13:52       42:59
1162  Sarah Alderman         F2529      160/191   13:52       42:59
1163  Kourtney Burnett       F2529      161/191   13:52       42:59
1164  Patricia Herron        F7579          1/1   13:54       43:03
1165  Cliff Hunter           M80UP          1/1   13:54       43:06
1166  Matthew Peters         M17UN        42/44   13:56       43:11
1167  Denise Baker           F6064        15/21   13:57       43:12
1168  Melinda Owens          F4549        38/54   13:57       43:12
1169  Lisa Lienemann         F4044        60/73   13:57       43:15
1170  Kyle Vena              M3034        89/91   14:00       43:22
1171  Priya Kasirajan        F2529      162/191   14:00       43:22
1172  Kassandra Schweitzer   F2529      163/191   14:00       43:22
1173  Curtis Goulding        M5559        30/31   14:00       43:23
1174  Nancy Goulding         F5559        22/34   14:00       43:24
1175  Elizabeth Blasdel      F4044        61/73   14:01       43:25
1176  Erin Nelson            F3034      141/165   14:01       43:25
1177  Ada Blasdel            F17UN        35/48   14:01       43:25
1178  Stacey Luttrell        F4044        62/73   14:02       43:28
1179  Harry Tart             M6064        12/13   14:02       43:28
1180  Ray Carey              M6569        12/14   14:04       43:34
1181  Sarah Lopez            F3034      142/165   14:06       43:41
1182  John Pepper            M6569        13/14   14:06       43:41
1183  David Dawson           M3539        59/65   14:06       43:42
1184  Sophia Dawson          F17UN        36/48   14:06       43:43
1185  Maggie Lee             F1824        77/87   14:08       43:47
1186  Brandy Von Holten      F3034      143/165   14:08       43:48
1187  Eric Smith             M3539        60/65   14:08       43:48
1188  Tracey Milner          F4549        39/54   14:11       43:56
1189  Susan Osten            F4044        63/73   14:11       43:57
1190  Jordan Geyer           F17UN        37/48   14:11       43:57
1191  Jeff Geyer             M3539        61/65   14:11       43:58
1192  Jennie Carter          F3034      144/165   14:15       44:08
1193  Keturah Weaver         F17UN        38/48   14:15       44:09
1194  Terri Webster          F5559        23/34   14:15       44:11
1195  Rose Beltramo          F4044        64/73   14:17       44:16
1196  Lichelle Leapheart     F2529      164/191   14:18       44:18
1197  Jill Riffer            F3539      110/131   14:18       44:19
1198  Denise McGillivray     F5559        24/34   14:18       44:20
1199  Joshua Heffron         M1824        30/32   14:20       44:26
1200  Kristi Roman           F2529      165/191   14:21       44:28
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1201  Heather Cowing         F3034      145/165   14:21       44:28
1202  Katrina Wilcott        F3034      146/165   14:25       44:41
1203  Nicole Beilman         F3034      147/165   14:25       44:41
1204  Iris Alfino            F5054        40/55   14:25       44:42
1205  Vanessa Larson         F2529      166/191   14:25       44:42
1206  Pat Wright             F5559        25/34   14:25       44:42
1207  Anthony Roberts        M2529        85/92   14:26       44:43
1208  Sallie Gilmore         F4044        65/73   14:26       44:44
1209  Jean Yuen              F6569          3/6   14:30       44:57
1210  Audrey Nelson          F17UN        39/48   14:33       45:06
1211  Lydia Merkerson        F17UN        40/48   14:33       45:06
1212  Claire Nelson          F17UN        41/48   14:33       45:07
1213  Terese Bauer           F3539      111/131   14:36       45:13
1214  Julia Porter           F2529      167/191   14:36       45:14
1215  Melanie Pfeil          F3539      112/131   14:36       45:14
1216  Craig Kelsey           M5054        31/33   14:36       45:15
1217  Rebecca McGowan        F1824        78/87   14:36       45:16
1218  Megan Forbes           F3034      148/165   14:37       45:17
1219  Richard Schmude        M3539        62/65   14:37       45:18
1220  Laura Schmude          F4044        66/73   14:37       45:18
1221  Pam Hall               F5559        26/34   14:39       45:24
1222  Sandra Williams        F3034      149/165   14:39       45:24
1223  Erin Renfro            F2529      168/191   14:40       45:26
1224  Brandi Norfolk         F2529      169/191   14:40       45:26
1225  Tricia Kyler Bowling   F3034      150/165   14:41       45:29
1226  Christina Mains        F3034      151/165   14:41       45:31
1227  Angie Geyer            F3539      113/131   14:41       45:31
1228  Kathleen Whalen        F5559        27/34   14:44       45:39
1229  Stephanie Spader       F3539      114/131   14:45       45:43
1230  Naty Hernandez         F17UN        42/48   14:46       45:47
1231  Rita Suchecki          F6569          4/6   14:48       45:51
1232  Susan Bisterfeldt      F3539      115/131   14:49       45:54
1233  Amanda Rossbach        F4044        67/73   14:49       45:54
1234  Jessica Devader        F3539      116/131   14:50       45:59
1235  Nancy Saliga           F6064        16/21   14:52       46:03
1236  An Lane                F4044        68/73   14:52       46:04
1237  Jen White              F3539      117/131   14:53       46:08
1238  Derrick Nelson         M3539        63/65   14:54       46:11
1239  Richard Chaney         M2529        86/92   14:56       46:15
1240  Kim Schreiner          F4549        40/54   15:00       46:29
1241  Kelli Oliver George    F4044        69/73   15:00       46:30
1242  Kathryn Botkin         F2529      170/191   15:01       46:31
1243  Jennifer Moran         F2529      171/191   15:01       46:31
1244  Bill Spiegel           M4044        48/48   15:01       46:33
1245  Sheryl Kiser           F5054        41/55   15:02       46:36
1246  Cindy Padon            F3539      118/131   15:05       46:44
1247  Kristen Taylor         F3539      119/131   15:05       46:44
1248  Pamela Gollub          F5054        42/55   15:07       46:52
1249  Bryan Eichenberg       M2529        87/92   15:09       46:56
1250  Sarah Binkley          F2529      172/191   15:09       46:58
1251  Robin Oyata            F5054        43/55   15:10       46:59
1252  Joy Markwart           F3034      152/165   15:11       47:03
1253  Sheryl Crow            F5054        44/55   15:12       47:06
1254  Lisa Martin            F2529      173/191   15:12       47:07
1255  Courtney Morrill       F3539      120/131   15:12       47:07
1256  Teresa Martin          F5559        28/34   15:12       47:07
1257  Lindsay Nelson         F2529      174/191   15:14       47:13
1258  Kim Miller             F4549        41/54   15:15       47:14
1259  Emily Morris           F2529      175/191   15:18       47:24
1260  Kendra Kemp-Trammel    F2529      176/191   15:19       47:27
1261  Sandra Blow            F5054        45/55   15:19       47:27
1262  Aqeel Hasan            M3034        90/91   15:20       47:30
1263  Shannon Neas           F1824        79/87   15:24       47:44
1264  Christina Neas         F2529      177/191   15:24       47:44
1265  Jennifer Saunders      F3034      153/165   15:28       47:55
1266  Sherry Horsfield       F5054        46/55   15:28       47:55
1267  Karla Taylor           F3539      121/131   15:30       48:01
1268  Karen Wright           F4549        42/54   15:30       48:01
1269  Alexis Jackson         F5559        29/34   15:32       48:08
1270  Kerry Kohrs            F5054        47/55   15:33       48:12
1271  Jacob Lundberg         M1824        31/32   15:34       48:14
1272  Jamie Winters          F1824        80/87   15:34       48:14
1273  Patty Schlosser        F6064        17/21   15:35       48:18
1274  Matthew Oberg          M3539        64/65   15:35       48:19
1275  Monica Koenig          F3539      122/131   15:35       48:19
1276  Braden Schroeder       M1824        32/32   15:38       48:28
1277  Ryan Schroeder         M4549        29/34   15:39       48:28
1278  Leah Arledge           F6569          5/6   15:39       48:30
1279  Sandy Rickards         F5054        48/55   15:39       48:31
1280  Dawn Green             F5559        30/34   15:41       48:36
1281  Margaret Ross          F3539      123/131   15:47       48:56
1282  Kelsey Hanna           F2529      178/191   15:47       48:56
1283  Kate Raatz             F2529      179/191   15:48       48:58
1284  Marcia Schroeder       F4549        43/54   15:49       49:02
1285  Kailey Lupfer          F1824        81/87   15:49       49:02
1286  Deanna McPherson       F5054        49/55   15:50       49:05
1287  Jenny Hess             F3539      124/131   15:53       49:12
1288  David Galloway         M7579          3/3   15:58       49:30
1289  Susan Pellegrino       F4549        44/54   16:02       49:43
1290  Marilyn Woodruff       F4549        45/54   16:03       49:43
1291  Jean Galloway          F6569          6/6   16:03       49:43
1292  Fa-Shon Combs          F3539      125/131   16:03       49:44
1293  Jennifer Wurth         F4044        70/73   16:04       49:46
1294  Mary Divilbiss         F2529      180/191   16:07       49:55
1295  Jaclyn Forkner         F2529      181/191   16:07       49:56
1296  Brandon Wilson         M2529        88/92   16:07       49:56
1297  April Berry            F2529      182/191   16:08       50:00
1298  Tom Ruzicka            M3034        91/91   16:08       50:00
1299  Andrew Yohnka          M4549        30/34   16:10       50:05
1300  Julia Anderson         F3539      126/131   16:12       50:12
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1301  David Matlock          M5559        31/31   16:15       50:22
1302  Peggy Matlock          F5559        31/34   16:15       50:22
1303  Beth Stuckey           F4549        46/54   16:16       50:24
1304  Jenelle Bowden         F2529      183/191   16:17       50:27
1305  Samantha Conley        F1824        82/87   16:22       50:42
1306  Katie Fortier          F3539      127/131   16:22       50:43
1307  Alina Misemer          F1824        83/87   16:22       50:43
1308  Aimee Decker           F3034      154/165   16:23       50:47
1309  Crystal Skjervem       F2529      184/191   16:23       50:47
1310  Michael Earle          F3034      155/165   16:23       50:47
1311  Jennifer Lausch        F3539      128/131   16:24       50:51
1312  Psalm Harper           F2529      185/191   16:25       50:51
1313  Sydney Hulse           F17UN        43/48   16:33       51:18
1314  Laretha Hulse          F3539      129/131   16:34       51:21
1315  Kim Vansell            F4044        71/73   16:39       51:35
1316  Becky South            F3539      130/131   16:39       51:36
1317  Linda Hayes            F6064        18/21   16:39       51:36
1318  Paige Crowder          F17UN        44/48   16:40       51:40
1319  Megan Winter           F3034      156/165   16:44       51:51
1320  Courtney Minter        F2529      186/191   16:44       51:51
1321  Lari Bunch             F3539      131/131   16:45       51:55
1322  John Gilbert           M6569        14/14   16:46       51:57
1323  Brooke Bejan           F2529      187/191   16:46       51:59
1324  Sally Vick             F5559        32/34   16:47       51:59
1325  Kathryn Davis          F3034      157/165   16:47       52:02
1326  Ashley Grahl           F2529      188/191   16:49       52:08
1327  Tyler Stewart          F2529      189/191   16:49       52:08
1328  Chloe Dickinson        F17UN        45/48   16:54       52:23
1329  Toni Dickinson         F4044        72/73   16:54       52:24
1330  Brenda Kogan           F5559        33/34   16:56       52:29
1331  Emily Kogan            F1824        84/87   16:56       52:29
1332  Dan Schisler           M5054        32/33   16:57       52:30
1333  Stephen Stremel        M4549        31/34   16:57       52:31
1334  Christine Fanty        F7074          2/2   16:58       52:35
1335  Phyllis Sweeney        F5559        34/34   16:59       52:37
1336  Joni Wolfe             F1824        85/87   17:05       52:58
1337  Robin Sobbe            F5054        50/55   17:09       53:10
1338  Bill Sobbe             M5054        33/33   17:09       53:10
1339  Jon Sobbe              M2529        89/92   17:10       53:10
1340  Erik Sobbe             M2529        90/92   17:10       53:10
1341  Katie Sobbe            M2529        91/92   17:10       53:11
1342  Toni Hassenpflug       F6064        19/21   17:12       53:17
1343  Sheryl Malloy          F5054        51/55   17:16       53:31
1344  Karen Lotspeich        F6064        20/21   17:17       53:33
1345  Shannon Yeomans        F17UN        46/48   17:18       53:37
1346  Jonathan Yeomans       M3539        65/65   17:18       53:37
1347  Melanie Brown          F3034      158/165   17:22       53:48
1348  Trish Falwell          F3034      159/165   17:22       53:48
1349  Kerry Lundergan        F3034      160/165   17:24       53:57
1350  Cicely Dickinson       F17UN        47/48   17:27       54:03
1351  Belinda Baker          F5054        52/55   17:31       54:17
1352  Megan Small            F3034      161/165   17:31       54:17
1353  Terri Martin           F4549        47/54   17:40       54:44
1354  Alan Hlavaz            M6064        13/13   17:40       54:44
1355  Lisa Mayberry          F5054        53/55   17:50       55:17
1356  David Hubert           M4549        32/34   17:52       55:22
1357  Tyler Hubert           M17UN        43/44   17:52       55:22
1358  Deana Love             F4549        48/54   17:53       55:26
1359  Pamela Yeomans         F4549        49/54   17:55       55:30
1360  Tyler Yeomans          M4549        33/34   17:55       55:31
1361  Laurie Venner          F5054        54/55   17:55       55:31
1362  Sandra Gilden          F4549        50/54   17:56       55:34
1363  Paula Gumm             F4549        51/54   17:56       55:34
1364  Ashli Geran            F17UN        48/48   17:58       55:41
1365  Leah McPeak            F3034      162/165   18:19       56:45
1366  Ashley Lathrop         F2529      190/191   18:27       57:12
1367  Carla Sanders          F4549        52/54   18:28       57:14
1368  Jaime Weltmer          F3034      163/165   18:58       58:47
1369  Katherine Gunja        F3034      164/165   19:21       59:59
1370  Rachael Boyle          F3034      165/165   19:42     1:01:03
1371  Sherry Gager           F6064        21/21   19:42     1:01:03
1372  Phyllis Stewart        F4549        53/54   19:51     1:01:30
1373  Carol Williamson       F5054        55/55   20:18     1:02:53
1374  Taelor Barrett-Jones   F1824        86/87   22:31     1:09:46
1375  Cynthia Dupree         F4044        73/73   23:36     1:13:07
1376  Delia Tatia Adams      F4549        54/54   23:55     1:14:08
1377  Matthew Wagner         M17UN        44/44   27:08     1:24:07
1378  Jeff Nyhus             M4549        34/34   36:35     1:53:24
1379  Abbie Tucker           F1824        87/87   38:30     1:59:19
1380  David Reyes            M2529        92/92   38:45     2:00:06
1381  Nicole Rager           F2529      191/191   44:13     2:17:05
1382  Mindy Hellbush         F              5/5   44:14     2:17:05
0     Brian Bratichak        M2529          0/0                    
0     April Wolters          F3539          0/0                    
0     Cathie Chesen          F5559          0/0                    
0     Katelyn Mischler       F1824          0/0                    
0     Mandi Bailey           F3034          0/0                    
0     Corina Salas           F4044          0/0                    
0     Brian Falter           M3539          0/0                    
0     Holly Ray              F4044          0/0                    
0     Brian Loosbrock        M3034          0/0                    
0     Chris Williams         M4549          0/0                    
0     Jacob Bock             M17UN          0/0                    
0     Edward Gonzales        M2529          0/0                    
0     Kathy Miller           F4044          0/0                    
0     Carla Kath             F3034          0/0                    
0     Meagan Gill            F2529          0/0                    
0     Carly Murphy           F1824          0/0                    
0     Yanina Katsov          F1824          0/0                    
0     Heather Cox            F3034          0/0                    
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0     Tracey Truitt          M4044          0/0                    
0     Vincent Falcone        M2529          0/0                    
0     Mitch Grissom          M2529          0/0                    
0     Carol Coburn           F6064          0/0                    
0     An Nguyen              M17UN          0/0                    
0     Kelly Bennett          F2529          0/0                    
0     Sheri Maher            F3539          0/0                    
0     April Berry            F3539          0/0                    
0     Ashley Wright          F3034          0/0                    
0     Soni Verret            F4044          0/0                    
0     Jennifer Crowder       F3034          0/0                    
0     Tara Boman             F3034          0/0                    
0     Abby Fontenelle        F1824          0/0                    
0     Julie Morris           F4044          0/0                    
0     Lauren Kats            F17UN          0/0                    
0     Linda Van Dillen       F5559          0/0                    
0     Mary Rochelle          F5054          0/0                    
0     Amber Ross             F2529          0/0                    
0     Brandy Hood            F3034          0/0                    
0     Holly Morsbach Sween   F4044          0/0                    
0     Gay Garrett            F5054          0/0                    
0     Jordan Stuckey         F17UN          0/0                    
0     Matthew Bailey         M4044          0/0                    
0     Michael Brown          M2529          0/0                    
0     Steve Brantley         M4044          0/0                    
0     Alane Watts            F4044          0/0                    
0     Ken Lee                M6569          0/0                    
0     Laura Tiehen           F1824          0/0                    
0     Dong Suh               M2529          0/0                    
0     Pam Putnam             F3034          0/0                    
0     Christy Colgan         F2529          0/0                    
0     Lana Jennings          F6064          0/0                    
0     Seanica Reineke        F1824          0/0                    
0     Robin Kloiber          F2529          0/0                    
0     Shelby Riniker         F17UN          0/0                    
0     Sherry Stout           F5054          0/0                    
0     Max Lyon               M5559          0/0                    
0     Kelly Cumiskey         F3034          0/0                    
0     Rhondda Mills          F2529          0/0                    
0     George Gomez           M4044          0/0                    
0     Jan Berghaus           F5054          0/0                    
0     Jani Gisi              F1824          0/0                    
0     Jacob Johann           M2529          0/0                    
0     Matthew Bailey         M2529          0/0                    
0     Kevin Wanner           M4044          0/0                    
0     Angie Carter           F3539          0/0                    
0     Amy Edmonds            F4044          0/0                    
0     Carrie Powls           F3034          0/0                    
0     Corinne Zipp           F3034          0/0                    
0     Melissa Clouse         F3539          0/0                    
0     Erin Bartel            F2529          0/0                    
0     Christina Avery        F2529          0/0                    
0     Julia Hamilton         F4044          0/0                    
0     Nancy Cada             F6569          0/0                    
0     Allison Swanson        F3034          0/0                    
0     Ashley Flynn           F2529          0/0                    
0     Rachel Owens           F3034          0/0                    
0     Megan Payne            F1824          0/0                    
0     Taylor Abbott          F1824          0/0                    
0     Jeremy Kelly           M3539          0/0                    
0     Stephanie Hansen       F2529          0/0                    
0     Sara Pitia             F2529          0/0                    
0     Joshua Peters          M3539          0/0                    
0     Megan Woodruff         F1824          0/0                    
0     Michael Tweten         M2529          0/0                    
0     Christy Mesik          F4044          0/0                    
0     Nick Jenkins           M2529          0/0                    
0     Charles Love           M2529          0/0                    
0     Bud Wiltfong           M6569          0/0                    
0     Elizabeth Bratichak    F2529          0/0                    
0     Alison Layne           F2529          0/0                    
0     Karen Watkins          F6064          0/0                    
0     Lisa Moring            F5559          0/0                    
0     Carrie Nigro           F3034          0/0                    
0     Justin Walley          M2529          0/0                    
0     Robert Burns           M5054          0/0                    
0     Carrie Leonard         F3034          0/0                    
0     Matthew Anderson       M3034          0/0                    
0     Halle Searcy           F4044          0/0                    
0     Christie Corpstein     F1824          0/0                    
0     Nancy Baker            F6064          0/0                    
0     Michelle Andrews       F3539          0/0                    
0     Jami Williams          F3539          0/0                    
0     Joanna Jackson         F2529          0/0                    
0     Dena Perkins           F2529          0/0                    
0     Brandy Ellis           F3539          0/0                    
0     Ashley Schooler        F2529          0/0                    
0     Tammy Land             F3034          0/0                    
0     Kyra Hall              F2529          0/0                    
0     Allison Trimble        F2529          0/0                    
0     Carol Elmer            F5559          0/0                    
0     Tweet Burch            F6064          0/0                    
0     Jocelyn Fales          F4044          0/0                    
0     Ashley Kosar           F2529          0/0                    
0     Alexandra Delgado-Mahe F2529          0/0                    
0     Eric Dwight            M3034          0/0                    
0     Anantha Sud Pothuri    M3034          0/0                    
0     Nikole Cassidy         F3034          0/0                    
0     Kacie Brioschi         F3034          0/0                    
0     Amy Duff               F2529          0/0                    
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0     Jessica Wilson         F2529          0/0                    
0     Kimberly Vega          F3539          0/0                    
0     Aubrey Tsevis          F3034          0/0                    
0     Dan Herl               M5054          0/0                    
0     Steven Burton          M5559          0/0                    
0     Max Newby              M1824          0/0                    
0     Darlene Mann           F4044          0/0                    
0     Laura Legate           F4044          0/0                    
0     Bradley Rudler         M3539          0/0                    
0     Susan Hoffman          F4044          0/0                    
0     Kelly Calvino          F2529          0/0                    
0     Kara Fadler            F3034          0/0                    
0     Lizeth Orozco          F2529          0/0                    
0     Reanna Matthys         F1824          0/0                    
0     Jessica Elszasz        F2529          0/0                    
0     Rebecca Griffin        F3034          0/0                    
0     Patti Sosa             F3034          0/0                    
0     Richard Marks          M4044          0/0                    
0     Thomas Holm            M5054          0/0                    
0     Tim Wood               M6064          0/0                    
0     Amy Nigro              F2529          0/0                    
0     Sharon Lyon            F5559          0/0                    
0     Mechell Watkins        F4549          0/0                    
0     Karie Fahrenholz       F3539          0/0                    
0     Stephanie Fisher       F3034          0/0                    
0     Shirley Richardson     F6064          0/0                    
0     Ashley Pratt           F2529          0/0                    
0     Jessica Chavez         F2529          0/0                    
0     Christine Severe       F3539          0/0                    
0     Marcia Wood            F4549          0/0                    
0     Allyson Palmer         F3034          0/0                    
0     Ram Pathak             M3539          0/0                    
0     Shanna O'Brien         F2529          0/0                    
0     Jenny Figoni           F1824          0/0                    
0     Debra Payeur           F5559          0/0                    
0     Kelsea Nottage         F3034          0/0                    
0     Sara Werle             F2529          0/0                    
0     Mary Ferrall           F5054          0/0                    
0     Anabel Morales         F1824          0/0                    
0     Stacy Grove            F3034          0/0                    
0     Deborah Holland        F6064          0/0                    
0     Ben Clouse             M3539          0/0                    
0     David Tafreshi         M2529          0/0                    
0     Kathy Cochrane         F4549          0/0                    
0     Hannah Pierangelo      F17UN          0/0                    
0     Michael Megaris        M2529          0/0                    
0     Mark Quijas            M4549          0/0                    
0     Ashley Dokken          F2529          0/0                    
0     Kelli Bamforth         F2529          0/0                    
0     Kristine Miranda       F1824          0/0                    
0     Lucy Stun              F2529          0/0                    
0     Ellen Monty            F4549          0/0                    
0     Nicholas Ruth          M3034          0/0                    
0     Jane Quarnstrom        F5559          0/0                    
0     Mary Ney               F5559          0/0                    
0     Jim McClain            M6064          0/0                    
0     Ashley Wagy            F17UN          0/0                    
0     Danielle Wrisinger     F1824          0/0                    
0     Kevin Berger           M2529          0/0                    
0     Aaron Fouts            M2529          0/0                    
0     Stacey Goodman         F3539          0/0                    
0     Martha Anderson        F3034          0/0                    
0     John Perkins           M3034          0/0                    
0     Abhinav Raj            M2529          0/0                    
0     Shawn Mansell          M4044          0/0                    
0     Beth Salinger          F4044          0/0                    
0     Kara Flanders          F2529          0/0                    
0     Derick Berry           M2529          0/0                    
0     Patrick Perkins        M3034          0/0                    
0     Amber Bohr             F3034          0/0                    
0     Jen Spinner            F3034          0/0                    
0     Dee Kennedy                           0/0                    
0     Deborah Bourgeois      F4549          0/0                    
0     Betty Kogan            F2529          0/0                    
0     Kelsey Kohn            F2529          0/0                    
0     Darla Harris           F3539          0/0                    
0     Deanna Popilek         F3034          0/0                    
0     Rachelle Anderson      F4549          0/0                    
0     Sara Murphy            F3034          0/0                    
0     Megan Carney           F2529          0/0                    
0     Kelli Dowd             F3034          0/0                    
0     Matt Myers             M2529          0/0                    
0     Donald Herron          M5559          0/0                    
0     Nicole Schowengerdt    F2529          0/0                    
0     Garrett Titus          M17UN          0/0                    
0     Lindsey Seifert        F3034          0/0                    
0     Trevor Ferrie          M17UN          0/0                    
0     April Newby            F1824          0/0                    
0     Noreen Puhala          F5054          0/0                    
0     Sue Baird              F17UN          0/0                    
0     Harry Stauffer         M7579          0/0                    
0     Laura Sweeney          F1824          0/0                    
0     Amy Hohlbaugh          F2529          0/0                    
0     Jason McWilliams       M3034          0/0                    
0     Mischelle Moore        F2529          0/0                    
0     Dave Griffin           M4044          0/0                    
0     Brittany Lagemann      F1824          0/0                    
0     Phuong Nguyen          F2529          0/0                    
0     Mary Sherwood          F3034          0/0                    
0     Carol Parker           F5054          0/0                    
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0     Caren Waldron          F1824          0/0                    
0     Suzannah Beine         F3034          0/0                    
0     Ben Stamey             M3034          0/0                    
0     Kristy Reynolds        F3034          0/0                    
0     Josh Ditmore           M3034          0/0                    
0     Christine Haertling    F3034          0/0                    
0     Jessica Shroyer        F2529          0/0                    
0     Kelli Patton           F3034          0/0                    
0     William Fitzgerald     M3034          0/0                    
0     Jennifer Ham           F3034          0/0                    
0     Kassandra Merritt      F2529          0/0                    
0     Jerri Williams         F2529          0/0                    
0     William Russell        M3034          0/0                    
0     James Baxendale        M6064          0/0                    
0     Christie Manton        F3539          0/0                    
0     Kary Nichols           F5054          0/0                    
0     Tricia Bailey          F3539          0/0                    
0     Toni Gisi              F4549          0/0                    
0     Leah Perez             F3034          0/0                    
0     Sarah Mills            F3034          0/0                    
0     Lauren Legler          F2529          0/0                    
0     Stephanie Steele       F2529          0/0                    
0     Robert Payeur          M6064          0/0                    
0     Michelle Davis         F2529          0/0                    
0     Donna Gallo            F5054          0/0                    
0     Patty Land             F5054          0/0                    
0     Mary Jarboe            F5054          0/0                    
0     Saul Morales           M2529          0/0                    
0     Lindsay Jennings       F3034          0/0                    
0     John Holland           M6064          0/0                    
0     Eric Bixby             M2529          0/0                    
0     Donna Jurena           F5559          0/0                    
0     Jessica Price          F2529          0/0                    
0     Catherine Spader       F17UN          0/0                    
0     Kelsey Megaris         F2529          0/0                    
0     Sylvia Taylor                         0/0                    
0     Lindy Sharitz          F4044          0/0                    
0     Danielle Clark         F2529          0/0                    
0     Maggie Hanners         F4549          0/0                    
0     Scott Berghaus         M5054          0/0                    
0     Kirk Payne             M1824          0/0                    
0     John Deweese           M3034          0/0                    
0     Rebecca Johann         F1824          0/0                    
0     Crissi Moyer           F3034          0/0                    
0     Linda Steele           F5054          0/0                    
0     Kimberly Crutcher      F2529          0/0                    
0     Heidi Thomas           F3034          0/0                    
0     Mary Kincheloe         F3034          0/0                    
0     Erin Hoffmann          F1824          0/0                    
0     Andrew Quarnstrom      M5559          0/0                    
0     Stephen Wyly           M4549          0/0                    
0     Vanessa Petersen       F3034          0/0                    
0     Lynde Tyrrell          F4044          0/0                    
0     Nicholas Oschip        M4549          0/0                    
0     Amanda Jones           F3539          0/0                    
0     Angela Baska           F3034          0/0                    
0     Hannah Phillips        F3034          0/0                    
0     Michelle Savage        F5054          0/0                    
0     Laura Nelson           F3034          0/0                    
0     Vicky Hohlbaugh        F5559          0/0                    
0     Lexa Alley             F5559          0/0                    
0     Jill O'Connor          F5559          0/0                    
0     Kristi Starr           F2529          0/0                    
0     W Bruce Haydon         M6064          0/0                    
0     Collen Reilly          F5054          0/0                    
0     Dan Kennedy            M2529          0/0                    
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